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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 1 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 4 Timed Finals
2 Central Reg HS A NT

1) #404 Boyle, Samantha
5) #65 Sullivan, Breyanna

3 Holy Cross HS
1) #546 Davis, Brooklyn
5) #556 Henry, Samari

4 Burlington City HS

1) #534 Aykutoglu, Melda
5) #547 Diggs, Kimora

Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals

1 Brick Township HS

1) #535 Baldwin, Caylee

2 Paul VI HS

1) #18 Consilvio, Giavanna
5) #664 Eli, Madison

2) #657 Bollettino, Leah
6) #44 Magallanes, Verona

2) #543 Corrielus, Jayna
6) #536 Camara, Katelyn

2) #538 Chery, Sharlyne
6) #584 Stuart, Danielle

2) #574 Moniyhan, Kelcy

2) #589 Valles, Violet
6) #665 Eli, Mariah

3 Atlantic County Tech

1) #218 Ona, Jocelyn

4 Palmyra HS
1) #33 Grimes, Madison
5) #668 Gilmore, Amanda

2) #29 Gomez, Zuheilinet

2) #1 Best, Zaniya

6) #430 Sherrill, Natalie

5 Bishop Eustace Prep

1) #670 Hepburn, Amaya
5) #56 Nasto, Alexa

2) #409 Durham, Sophie
6) #67 Truong, Isabel

3) #679 Rodriguez, Ava
7) #4 Boutsikaris, Arianna

A
3) #582 Stellwag, Breanna
7) #20 Crane, Hannah

A
3) #567 McNair, Inesh

A
3) #558 Impellizeri, Brinlyn

A
3) #678 Phillips, Devin
7) #662 DiGiacomo, Ava

A
3) #50 Mclntosh, Jacinth

A
3) #54 Muldrew Bracero, LaNya
7) #224 Russell, Maura

A
3) #35 Guy, Kassidy
7) #23 Doody, Embry

4) #9 Buccos, Jordyn
8) #561 Magallanes, Victoria

NT
4) #572 Miller, Morgan
8) #14 Clymer, Delia

NT
4) #568 McNeil, Simone

1:00.00
4) #585 Tauscher, Gia

57.82
4) #12 Ceccanecchio, Natalie
8) #674 Medina, Olivia

56.49
4) #34 Growalt, Brianna

56.87
4) #45 Mangano, Mikayla
8) #432 Watson, Keronja

58.65
4) #677 Panaia, Isabella
8) #346 Kaloustian, Sophia
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 1 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity)

1 Woodbury HS
1) #73 Woods, KaChar
5) #36 Harvey, Sabriya

2 Glassboro HS
1) #38 Huggup, Nevach
5) #48 Mattox, Alyssa

3 Vineland HS
1) #667 Folk, Aailah
5) #549 Dunton, Mika

4 Williamstown HS
1) #70 Waters, Timia
5) #63 Scrivana, Carli

2) #434 Yates, Yuri
6) #193 Daley, Free

2) #5 Brackett, Kezia
6) #681 Smith, Tamia

2) #30 Gray, Kimora
6) #659 Day, Ja'Nya

2) #71 Wiley, Tiffany
6) #181 Avery, Zahily

5 Cherry Hill West HS

1) #49 McCrea, Mia
5) #182 Blocker, Chloe'

2) #223 Ruiz, Nya
6) #235 Washington, Kyra

6 Hamilton East - Steinert HS

1) #72 Wilson, Gracie
5) #195 Delvalle, Ayla

Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals
1 Cinnaminson HS
1) #499 Coller, Kellyn
5) #185 Cenet, Sephora

2 Kingsway HS
1) #211 Lewis, Jonnelle
5) #22 Cumberlander, Mariyah

2) #435 Zimmerman, Hailie
6) #580 Simpson, Melissa

2) #24 Flunder, Jordyn
6) #680 Smith, Avva

2) #6 Brathwaite, Kennedy
6) #21 Criscitello, Alicia

3 Timber Creek Reg. HS

1) #537 Cato, Autumn
5) #673 Jones, Chloe

4 Westfield HS
1) #62 Scheiner, Darcy
5) #220 Ray, Alexis

5 Cherokee HS
1) #13 Cieslik, Rylan
5) #74 Zubrzycki, Kathryn

6 Lawrence HS
1) #663 Doherty, Petra
5) #554 Glover, Sasha

2) #42 Jones, Naylah
6) #208 Jones, Amaya

2) #660 Demeter, Gabriella
6) #655 Beltran, Micaela

2) #68 Van Haren, Madison
6) #31 Green, Chozen

2) #672 Jenkins, Samya
6) #219 Pierrecharles, Jewel

A
3) #189 Cooper, Zaryn
7) #562 Mallory, Cianni

A
3) #66 Thomas, Sanaa
7) #417 Lamontagne, Gabrielle

A
3) #37 Herbert, Brittney
7) #658 Day, Amya

A
3) #46 Martin, Liannah
7) #676 Oliveto, Angela

A
3) #666 Ezekiel, Brooklyn
7) #3 Blevins, Saniah

A
3) #27 Garafalo, Mia
7) #569 McWhorter, Lillian

A
3) #52 Moore, Shiloh
7) #661 Derry, Benicia

A
3) #51 Miles, Lariah
7) #533 Aulich, Savannah

A
3) #416 Jones, Nyla
7) #555 Gordon, Nasira

A
3) #57 O'Brien, Sean
7) #656 Blackwell, Cheyenne

A
3) #399 Ashcraft, Veronica
7) #559 Judernatz, Addison

A
3) #426 Riggins, Alicia
7) #19 Cooper, Zahra

54.99
4) #16 Coleman, De'Naysha
8) #420 Miller, Ayanna

54.66
4) #542 Copling, Sanai
8) #215 Mann, Elizabeth

53.20
4) #59 Price, Aniah
8) #413 Gould, Zaria

54.20
4) #183 Briscoe, Chanelle
8) #669 Glover, Laila

54.82
4) #58 Overton, Kayla
8) #15 Cohen, Jaelyn

56.00
4) #47 Matos, Anaiss
8) #590 Villatoro, Luka

51.61
4) #55 Munson, Naa'ilah
8) #548 Dowell, Dazire

49.99
4) #229 Stanard, Camryn
8) #551 Esan, Nadia

48.18
4) #40 Jennings, Ryan
8) #60 Puckett, Samiyah

49.91
4) #671 Hyland, Maura
8) #675 Nair, Maya

50.79
4) #226 Shank, Morgan
8) #216 Mihalek, Jessica

52.00
4) #682 Trzaskus, Sophie
8) #577 Parks, Soraya
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 2 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
2 Central Reg HS A NT
1) #44 Magallanes, Verona 2) #65 Sullivan, Breyanna 3) #4 Boutsikaris, Arianna 4) #588 Tuzzoino, Adrianna
5) #561 Magallanes, Victoria
3 Atlantic County Tech A NT
1) #576 Neri-Canegalli, Valentina ~ 2) #573 Mitchell, Hayila 3) #566 MclIntosh, Julia 4) #583 Stevens, Brooklyn
5) #581 Smith, Camille 6) #593 Weaver, Nyasia
4 Burlington City HS A NT
1) #534 Aykutoglu, Melda 2) #538 Chery, Sharlyne 3) #567 McNair, Inesh 4) #568 McNeil, Simone
5) #547 Diggs, Kimora 6) #584 Stuart, Danielle
5 Cinnaminson HS A NT
1) #180 Allen, Tatiana 2) #545 Davies, Gabriella 3) #548 Dowell, Dazire 4) #552 Flamer, Kezia
5) #591 Wagner, Kayla
Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Holy Cross HS A NT
1) #546 Davis, Brooklyn 2) #543 Corrielus, Jayna 3) #582 Stellwag, Breanna 4) #572 Miller, Morgan
5) #556 Henry, Samari 6) #536 Camara, Katelyn 7) #20 Crane, Hannah 8) #14 Clymer, Delia
2 Brick Township HS A 1:00.00
1) #535 Baldwin, Caylee 2) #574 Moniyhan, Kelcy 3) #558 Impellizeri, Brinlyn 4) #585 Tauscher, Gia
3 Glassboro HS A 58.00
1) #417 Lamontagne, Gabrielle 2) #48 Mattox, Alyssa 3) #579 Reynolds, Jaiden 4) #215 Mann, Elizabeth
5) #560 Laurel Morales, Jasmin 6) #542 Copling, Sanai 7) #410 Fields Wright, Aaliyah 8) #571 Miles, Kimora
4 Hamilton East - Steinert HS A 1:00.00
1) #195 Delvalle, Ayla 2) #580 Simpson, Melissa 3) #590 Villatoro, Luka 4) #569 McWhorter, Lillian
5) #587 Torres, Sarah 6) #563 Manto, Julianna 7) #348 Kildea, Keira 8) #553 Foster, Ashley
5 Williamstown HS A NT
1) #586 Thompson, Nia 2) #539 Chotes, Maikayla 3) #206 Hoagland, Marina 4) #406 Colas, Daria
5) #565 McGough, Chayse 6) #557 Hudson, Myiah 7) #575 Moustakas, Sophia 8) #578 Randall, Alanna
6 Paul VI HS A NT

1) #531 Assifuah, Patrice
5) #544 Danker, Victoria

2) #570 Mercado, Isabella

3) #2 Black, Sarah

4) #589 Valles, Violet
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 2 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity)

1 Woodbury HS A 55.20
1) #36 Harvey, Sabriya 2) #433 Watts, Jazmirra 3) #592 Washington, Amaya 4) #540 Cofffield-Womack, Marlae
5) #541 Coffield, Deja 6) #550 Eobbi, Gabrielle 7) #562 Mallory, Cianni 8) #228 Skipper, Shayla
2 Kingsway HS A 53.99
1) #22 Cumberlander, Mariyah 2) #21 Criscitello, Alicia 3) #533 Aulich, Savannah 4) #551 Esan, Nadia
5) #505 Lunsk, Emma 6) #203 Hall, Naveya 7) #415 Hines, Logan 8) #411 Fox, Katelyn
3 Timber Creek Reg. HS A 51.00
1) #537 Cato, Autumn 2) #208 Jones, Amaya 3) #60 Puckett, Samiyah 4) #555 Gordon, Nasira
4 Cherokee HS A 53.00
1) #74 Zubrzycki, Kathryn 2) #31 Green, Chozen 3) #559 Judernatz, Addison 4) #216 Mihalek, Jessica
5 Lawrence HS A 55.00
1) #532 Atkins, Sydney 2) #5717 Parks, Soraya 3) #564 Manzano, Marlin 4) #426 Riggins, Alicia
5) #19 Cooper, Zahra 6) #554 Glover, Sasha 7) #418 Lassiter, Tanaya
6 Vineland HS A 58.00
1) #221 Rose, Shanelle 2) #510 Pritchett, Destiny 3) #549 Dunton, Mika 4) #413 Gould, Zaria

Event 3 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
2 Holy Cross HS A NT
1) #122 Jennings, Micques 2) #692 Gilliam, Vincent 3) #108 Garofalo, Dominic 4) #95 Cooper, Daemien
5) #704 Redd, Jaylin 6) #167 Thompson, Kurt 7) #238 Alade, Gilles 8) #249 Bowman, Blake
3 Burlington City HS A NT
1) #636 Powell, Javaughn 2) #632 Mills, Nikhai 3) #626 Juliano, Roman 4) #598 Barchue, Calvin

5) #646 Stuart, Dillon

4 Brick Township HS A NT
1) #685 Boakye Yiadom, Nana 2) #686 Cetoute, Jeremiah 3) #698 Lin, Carson 4) #157 Sacks, Patrick
5 Woodstown HS A NT
1) #684 Belinfanti, Bryce 2) #690 Ford-Dale, Anthony 3) #687 Childers, Na'mir 4) #694 Hall, Michael-James

5) #306 Reitz, Kyle



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:28 PM 4/12/2024 Page 5

FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 3 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity)

1 St. Augustine Prep
1) #97 Curtis, Dale
5) #621 Green, Jaden

2 Lawrence HS
1) #144 Nikolov, Vlado

3 Bishop Eustace Prep
1) #84 Berardi, Cristian
5) #112 Goffney, Terrence

4 Hamilton East - Steinert HS
1) #160 Smith, Cameron
5) #245 Berish, Jacob

5 Penns Grove HS
1) #93 Ceasar, Kaa€™ron

6 Haddonfield Memorial HS
1) #703 Pescatore, Christian
5) #330 Williams, Connor

Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals
1 Cinnaminson HS
1) #135 Loughran, James
5) #89 Burk, Dylan

2 Palmyra HS
1) #130 Latimore, Jaleel
5) #688 Coincil, David

3 Lenape Regional HS
1) #123 Johnson, Caiden

4 Washington Twp HS
1) #81 Barclift, Isaiah

5 Paul VI HS
1) #86 Bittle, Jacob

6 Cherry Hill West HS
1) #318 Taylor, Christian
5) #165 Tassy, Joshua

2) #615 Debow, Christopher

2) #458 Jusino - Lansing, Tristan

2) #452 Glenn, Noah
6) #706 Rush, Daniel

2) #317 Tafrow, Tyler
6) #169 Volcy, Matthieu

2) #246 Berrios, Theus

2) #444 DiMedio, Mark

2) #153 Robinson, Mekhi

6) #170 Waters, Gabe

2) #141 Monroe, Michael
6) #279 lyiola, Abdulazeez

2) #133 Lemay, Mike

2) #711 Turpin, Javian

2) #152 Roane, Tyree

2) #709 Stradford, Sincere
6) #166 Tassy, Moses

A
3) #282 Jones, Aaron

A

A
3) #138 Mann, Delano

A

A
3) #155 Roy, William

A
3) #250 Brand, Jack

A

A

7) #695 Jennings, Jase

A
3) #134 Lincoln, MJ

A
3) #331 Wilson, Ja'Von

A

A
3) #92 Carter, Judah
7) #705 Reyes, Carlos

3) #700 Mahmoud, Matin

3) #168 Torres, Anthony
7) #623 James, Matthew

3) #702 Munson, Shawn

3) #115 Grimes, Marcus

3) #128 Keshen, Mounir

48.50
4) #145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa

47.50
4) #99 Dicks, Ji'Had

46.81
4) #159 Simmons, Mekhi

47.00
4) #126 Kaboski, Logan
8) #324 Wang, David

47.79
4) #113 Goodson, Kylee

48.50
4) #149 Richards, Kai

46.41
4) #451 Gilardi, Anthony

46.16
4) #252 Broadbelt, Patrick
8) #131 Latimore, John

45.14
4) #712 Walker, Allie

45.50
4) #714 Zacamy, Vince

46.30
4) #713 Wilson, Eijah

46.52
4) #264 Daniels, Ky-Mani
8) #691 Fowler, Ronan
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 3 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity)

1

Eastern Regional HS
1) #689 Davies, Jimmy
5) #107 Friedman, Eli

Atlantic County Tech
1) #87 Boyer, J'Mar 2) #454 Hall, Mahkel

Central Reg HS
1) #78 Amaechina, Nnaemeka 2) #683 Ajao, Ayodeji
Northern Burlington Reg. HS
1) #173 Wilkerson, Jordan 2) #301 Pitt, Darryl

Millville HS
1) #100 Dingle, Ryan
5) #483 Roberts, Isaac

2) #104 Ellis, Chevon

Kingsway HS
1) #288 Liles III, Benny
5) #127 Kamara, Sanpha

2) #314 Sims, Alex

Section 5 of 5 Timed Finals

1

Cherry Hill East HS
1) #132 Lee, Denzel
5) #710 Tishey, Kevin

Timber Creek Reg. HS
1) #175 Worley, Erik 2) #514 Ali, Nasir
5) #701 Marcellus, Isiah

Delsea Regional HS
1) #129 Langston, Christian

Williamstown HS
1) #111 Gibbons, Jasiah
5) #693 Greene, Nicholas

2) #118 Hill, Harold

Glassboro HS
1) #105 Ferguson, Brysheen
5) #708 Sabb, Xavier 6) #707 Sabb, Amari

Cherokee HS
1) #96 Couture, Jack

2) #321 Townsend, Keshawn

6) #140 Mondesir, Paul

2) #101 Donaldson, Leon
6) #137 Mailman, Zachary

6) #171 White, Jordan

2) #177 Wyatt, Xavier

6) #239 Amissah, Kobinah

2) #142 Moore, Cartrell

2) #148 Quisbert, Jaiden

A
3) #161 Soriano, Jeremiah

A
3) #91 Caracciolo, Gavin

A
3) #150 Riley, Royalty

A
3) #136 Love, Sadiq

A
3) #124 Jones, Kashon

A
3) #327 White, De'Joun
7) #163 Still, Elijah

A
3) #697 Kramer, Daniel

A
3) #80 Baldwin, Quadir
7) #608 Campos, Armando

A
3) #292 McGrenehan, Dante

A

3) #119 Hollimon, Alexander

A
3) #276 Hadrick, Joseph

A
3) #699 Magee, Brian

45.00
4) #121 Jardine, Takalen

44.72
4) #117 Hernandez, Yamdry

44.50
4) #269 Earley, Tyler

44.50
4) #103 Edwards, Sean

4491
4) #116 Harris, Jamel

45.10
4) #172 White, Kameron
8) #628 Levy, Larry

44.15
4) #110 Gayle, Tymir

43.80
4) #285 Khan, Kysim
8) #77 Akande, Oluwatobi

42.80
4) #94 Conigliaro, Julian

43.80

4) #120 Israel Jr., Ian

43.80
4) #176 Wright, Caron

44.25
4) #82 Bender, Ryan
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 4 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 4 Timed Finals
2 Lenape Regional HS A NT

1) #622 Haines, Victor

3 Paul VI HS
1) #606 Bunt, Kevin
5) #85 Bishop, Jaylen

2) #614 Davis, Quentin

2) #650 Vazquez, Julian
6) #638 Quemuel, Aiden

4 Atlantic County Tech

1) #240 Andre, Achille
5) #633 Moise, Bradley

Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals

1 Burlington City HS

1) #636 Powell, Javaughn
5) #646 Stuart, Dillon

2 Lawrence HS
1) #472 Nikolov, Alexander

2) #241 Artiles, Joel

2) #632 Mills, Nikhai

2) #612 Coleman, Jaquann

3 Northern Burlington Reg. HS

1) #257 Carpio, Gabriel

2) #620 Gamble, Gabriel

4 Haddonfield Memorial HS

1) #90 Cantrell, Henry

5 Millville HS
1) #243 Baldwin, Jameer
5) #653 Youmans, Jaki

Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals

1 Penns Grove HS
1) #278 Hernandez, Sebastian

2 Kingsway HS
1) #127 Kamara, Sanpha
5) #445 Dyer, Max

2) #139 Michalanko, Landon

2) #631 McNair, Deric

2) #602 Brown, DeQuan

2) #140 Mondesir, Paul
6) #441 Campbell, Gregg

3 Timber Creek Reg. HS

1) #171 White, Jordan
5) #652 Wood, Armani

4 Cherokee HS
1) #611 Cheng, Lance

5 St. Augustine Prep
1) #97 Curtis, Dale
5) #621 Green, Jaden

2) #608 Campos, Armando
6) #599 Barker, Sabir

2) #644 Sime, Noah

2) #615 Debow, Christopher

6 Hamilton East - Steinert HS

1) #245 Berish, Jacob
5) #317 Tafrow, Tyler

2) #623 James, Matthew
6) #477 Phox, Connor

3) #645 Stryjewski, Dylan

A
3) #630 Maksymowicz, Justin

A
3) #162 Steele, Samad

A
3) #626 Juliano, Roman

A
3) #629 Lyons, James

A
3) #493 Virk, Pahul

A
3) #76 Adams, Jared

A
3) #625 Jones, Judah

A
3) #597 Banks, Davine

A
3) #163 Still, Elijah
7) #469 McShea, Brendan

A
3) #332 Young, Lamel
7) #604 Brown, Noah

A
3) #607 Calabria, Jeff

A
3) #282 Jones, Aaron

A
3) #169 Volcy, Matthieu
7) #627 Kostin, Maximilian

4) #147 Pressley, Tye

NT
4) #603 Brown, Je'had

NT
4) #258 Carr, John

NT
4) #598 Barchue, Calvin

54.00
4) #328 Whitten, Jahlil

49.50
4) #482 Richardson, Chandler

52.00
4) #295 Murray, Maximillian

NT
4) #651 Williams, Amar'e

49.00
4) #109 Garris, Nasir

48.20
4) #628 Levy, Larry

47.80
4) #634 Norton, Javonte
8) #77 Akande, Oluwatobi

48.00
4) #618 Feehan, Colin

48.50
4) #145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa

49.00
4) #324 Wang, David
8) #601 Bigger, Nathanial
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 4 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity)
Delsea Regional HS A

1

1) #114 Grant, Eric

2) #304 Reardon, Jimmy 3) #643 Sheppard, Adrien

Cherry Hill East HS A

1) #641 Rivera, Desmond

Williamstown HS
1) #609 Carney, Jawaun
5) #594 Adepelumi, Omofolawe

Glassboro HS
1) #649 Toledo, Logan
5) #320 Toledo, Roman

Central Reg HS
1) #610 Carroll, Zyshun

2) #617 Faria, Kaelan 3) #595 Almanzar, Sebastian

A
3) #619 Gabbianelli, Michael
7) #605 Buchanan, Nasir

2) #637 Prunty, Kysheem
6) #648 Thomas, Roneem

A
3) #600 Barr, Davon
7) #647 Thomas, Jorren

2) #613 Crowl, Marley
6) #319 Thomas, Tashean

A

2) #178 Yates, Cijier 3) #481 Reeder, Elijah

Washington Twp HS A

1) #635 Parra, Isaac
5) #616 Ellis, Colin

2) #639 Ramos, Jaden 3) #297 Navan, Daniel

Event 5 Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity

46.50
4) #654 Young, Christian

46.10
4) #642 Scott, Kyle

45.00
4) #596 Amissah, Kojo
8) #253 Brown, Brandon

45.50
4) #624 Johnson, Kenneth
8) #459 Keith, Ison

46.20
4) #640 Ramos, Joel

47.80
4) #466 McAndrews, Joseph

Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 7 Timed Finals
2 194 Daley, Kassidy Atlantic Cou NT
3 503  Golden, Violet Atlantic Cou NT
4 41 Johnson, Gianna Robbinsville HS NT
Section 2 of 7 Timed Finals
1 10  Cannuli, Bella Robbinsville HS NT
2 500 Della Vecchia, Avery Cherokee HS 1:25.00
3 505 Lunsk, Emma Kingsway HS 1:25.00
4 509 Moncrief, Kimberly Cherokee HS 1:25.00
5 506 Marrero Arroyo, Shamelis Vineland HS 1:26.70
6 508 Mitchell, Sky Williamstown HS NT
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 3 of 7 Timed Finals...(Event 5 Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Daley, Free
Pritchett, Destiny
Mass, Adrienne
Hargis, Aniyah
Green, Zyon

Rossica, Anna

Section 4 of 7 Timed Finals

Tafesse, Layla
Lohmann, Ciara
Gerace, Mia
lean, smith
Chambers, Carly

Covely, Lia

Section 5 of 7 Timed Finals

Haynes, Ashley
Zimmerman, Hailie
Seiden, Sarah
Watson, Keronja
Miller, Ayanna

Treney, Maycie

Section 6 of 7 Timed Finals

1 193
2 510
3 507
4 414
5 504
6 428
1 512
2 212
3 502
4 210
5 405
6 407
1 204
2 435
3 429
4 432
5 420
6 233
1 511
2 498
3 224
4 202
5 412
6 203

Recinto, Sofia
Andrus, Elizabeth
Russell, Maura
Gesser, Sofia
Gee, Victoria

Hall, Naveya

Woodbury HS
Vineland HS
Vineland HS
Atlantic Cou
Atlantic Cou

Palmyra HS

Robbinsville HS
Central Reg HS
Cherry Hill
Vineland HS
Paul VI HS

Woodstown HS

Timber Creek
Hamilton Eas
Woodstown HS
Palmyra HS
Woodbury HS

Central Reg HS

Cherokee HS
Robbinsville HS
Palmyra HS
Westfield HS
Westfield HS

Kingsway HS
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

1:21.13

1:19.00

1:17.80

1:18.43

1:19.24

1:24.24

1:16.18

1:16.00

1:15.00

1:16.00

1:16.09

1:17.05

1:14.23

1:13.30

1:12.08

1:12.65

1:13.72

1:14.23

1:12.00

1:10.70

1:10.32

1:10.50

1:11.26

1:12.00
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 7 of 7 Timed Finals...(Event 5 Girls 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

1 201  Gaines, Taylor Timber Creek 1:10.00
2 422  Petrie, Lilly Westfield HS 1:08.81
3 26  Frazier, Billie Timber Creek 1:04.46
4 416 Jones, Nyla Timber Creek 1:05.73
5 499  Coller, Kellyn Cinnaminson HS 1:09.08
6 408 Doyle, Cara Paul VI HS 1:10.08
Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 11 Timed Finals
2 518 Ciquero, Christian Lenape Regional HS NT
3 495  Weaver, Brock Palmyra HS NT
4 526 Reyes, Marcos Atlantic Cou NT
Section 2 of 11 Timed Finals
1 529  Williams, DeMarco Washington Twp HS 1:17.38
2 461 Lawson, Joseph Hamilton Eas 1:13.60
3 475  Perkins, Kyle Cherokee HS 1:12.06
4 517 Carter, Josh Palmyra HS 1:13.50
5 519 Dazilme, Aiden Washington Twp HS 1:16.59
Section 3 of 11 Timed Finals
1 524  Koneh, Yusuf Robbinsville HS 1:11.59
2 485 Rossica, Charles Palmyra HS 1:10.30
3 525 Mayo, Jason Cherry Hill 1:10.21
4 515 Brooks, Aaden Eastern Regi 1:10.29
5 437  Berman, Harrison Haddonfield 1:11.50
6 484  roberts, roman Lawrence HS 1:11.86
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Section 4 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Hall, Christian

Virk, Pahul

Erickson-Hubbard, Ramello

Peterson, Mr

Richardson, Chandler

Mcdougal, Tevon

Section 5 of 11 Timed Finals

Hedrick, Noah
Frye, Jake
Smith, James
Raider, Daniel
Sweazie, Amir

Dyer, Max

Section 6 of 11 Timed Finals

Derets, Mark
Hill, Isaiah
Wingate, John
McShea, Brendan
Bozine, Ryder

Vujic, Marko

Section 7 of 11 Timed Finals

1 522
2 493
3 447
4 476
5 482
6 467
1 455
2 449
3 490
4 479
5 528
6 445
1 265
2 457
3 530
4 469
5 438
6 494
1 513
2 523
3 305
4 521
5 516
6 486

Aguirre, Nathan
James, Michael
Reid, Harrison
Gonzalez, Aiden
Burge, Aidan

Saunders, Najai

Northern Bur
Northern Bur
Penns Grove HS
Penns Grove HS
Northern Bur

Northern Bur

Eastern Regi
Bishop Eusta
Cinnaminson HS
Cherokee HS
Millville HS

Kingsway HS

Haddonfield

Penns Grove HS

St. Augustine Prep

Kingsway HS
Haddonfield

Eastern Regi

Hamilton Eas
Eastern Regi
Cinnaminson HS
Central Reg HS
Robbinsville HS

Cherry Hill
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

1:10.00

1:10.00

1:08.30

1:09.49

1:10.00

1:10.00

1:08.00

1:07.64

1:06.68

1:07.38

1:07.83

1:08.00

1:06.00

1:05.60

1:05.53

1:05.55

1:05.90

1:06.42

1:05.41

1:05.00

1:04.82

1:05.00

1:05.32

1:05.45
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 8 of 11 Timed Finals...(Event 6 Boys 400 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Campbell, Gregg
Gibbons, Jasiah
Keith, Ison
Hadrick, Joseph
McMillan, Khai

Downs, Chase

Section 9 of 11 Timed Finals

1 441
2 111
3 459
4 276
5 468
6 520
1 460
2 448
3 477
4 465
5 462
6 491
Section 10 of 11
1 310
2 527
3 497
4 514
5 329
6 487

Section 11 of 11

1 488
2 463
3 279
4 142
5 119

6 492

Kotel, Zachary
Estifanos, Eliud
Phox, Connor
Mays, Qiron
Lyons, Jayden
Tomlin, Donnel

Timed Finals
Saint Elien, Josiah

Rose, LeBron
Young, Knowledge
Ali, Nasir
Williams, Andre'
Scott, Trisdell

Timed Finals
Scott, Trudale

Maklache, Ashraf
Iyiola, Abdulazeez
Moore, Cartrell
Hollimon, Alexander

Vassell, Desmond

Kingsway HS
Williamstown HS
Glassboro HS
Glassboro HS
Cherry Hill

Burlington City HS

Washington Twp HS
Cherry Hill
Hamilton Eas
Williamstown HS
Timber Creek

Kingsway HS

Cinnaminson HS
Robbinsville HS
Penns Grove HS
Timber Creek
Millville HS

Atlantic Cou

Atlantic Cou
Cherry Hill
Palmyra HS
Glassboro HS
Williamstown HS

Glassboro HS

1:04.65

1:03.00

1:02.00

1:02.94

1:03.73

1:04.69

1:01.50

1:01.23

1:00.46

1:01.00

1:01.48

1:01.78

59.54

58.47

57.87

58.00

58.96

1:00.34

57.48

56.31

54.53

54.60

57.29

57.83
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 7 Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time

Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
1 363 Zamichieli, Lisette Hamilton Eas 5:49.03
2 339 Crothers, Lucy Paul VI HS 5:50.00
3 343  Flanagan, Julia Holy Cross HS 5:51.52
4 364 Zhou, Jessica Westfield HS 5:53.00
5 347 Kearns, Rebecca Northern Bur 6:00.00
6 361 Wenger, Cailyn Central Reg HS 6:00.13
7 351 Macchione, Ava Atlantic Cou 6:02.82
8 342  Drennan, Emily Westfield HS 6:05.00
9 357  Serrano, Olivia Cherry Hill 6:16.52
10 353  McCarron, Elizabeth Palmyra HS 6:17.45
11 348 Kildea, Keira Hamilton Eas 6:20.40
12 359 Taylor, Alissa Atlantic Cou 6:22.03
13 225 Sammond, Jillian Central Reg HS 6:24.24
14 337 Cannuli, Clara Palmyra HS 6:30.86
15 344  Fried, Abby Cinnaminson HS 6:41.00
16 346 Kaloustian, Sophia Bishop Eusta 6:45.00
17 360 Terrivel, Olivia Bishop Eusta 6:45.00
18 350 Leyman, Kayleigh Woodstown HS NT
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Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals...(Event 7 Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

338

354

336

345

352

340

356

341

358

355

335

333

334

349

362

Chalow, Georgina
McHugh, Kiera
Boucher, Alyssa
Huber, Macy
Marino, Anna
Daly, Ella

Ortiz, Eve
Donnelly, Ava
Suriano, Alyssa
Meth, Izzy
Billings, Reese
Aldridge, Sophia
Ayars, Kayla
Leonhardt, Kayla

White, Kellianne

Vineland HS

Brick Township HS

Williamstown HS
Paul VI HS
Cinnaminson HS
Robbinsville HS
Vineland HS
Lawrence HS
Cherokee HS
Lawrence HS
Cherry Hill
Williamstown HS
Woodstown HS
Northern Bur

Robbinsville HS
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

5:10.94

5:20.00

5:20.00

5:20.00

5:23.46

5:29.99

5:30.93

5:35.00

5:35.00

5:35.00

5:35.75

5:36.67

5:46.73

5:47.18

5:47.92
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 8 Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time

Section 1of 3 Timed Finals
1 398 Zamichieli, Anthony Hamilton Eas 5:11.85
2 373  Crean, James Palmyra HS 5:19.34
3 374 Decker, Ryan Robbinsville HS 5:20.00
4 394  Wodazak, Thomas Atlantic Cou 5:22.50
5 386 Stocks-Torres, Elijah Millville HS 5:24.39
6 372  Cooke, Juelz Penns Grove HS 5:25.50
7 381 Patterson, Luke Haddonfield 5:27.00
8 389 Tamanini, Shawn Atlantic Cou 5:36.00
9 367 Brooks, Sharif Timber Creek 5:50.00
10 377  Flanagan, Joe Holy Cross HS 5:54.40
11 382  Pitts, Dwight Timber Creek 6:00.00
12 395  Worrell, Aiden Cherry Hill NT

Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals
1 251 Broadbelt, Colin Palmyra HS 4:57.33
2 376 Fithian, Asher Glassboro HS 4:58.00
3 378 Hoover, Gavin Glassboro HS 4:59.00
4 365 Bassman, Wyatt Robbinsville HS 4:59.84
5 368 Bruley, Jack Millville HS 5:01.63
6 384 Sene, Marcus Northern Bur 5:02.55
7 393  Witts, Ryan Eastern Regi 5:05.00
8 392  Wilson, Logan St. Augustine Prep 5:05.81
9 371 Chew, Karson Woodstown HS 5:06.20
10 375 Duggan, Connor Penns Grove HS 5:08.90
11 397  Yuka, Jacob Central Reg HS 5:10.00
12 390 Tenberg, Matt Eastern Regi 5:10.00
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 8 Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

1 296  Napoli, Christian Paul VI HS 4:29.00
2 391 Wiederholt, Caleb Northern Bur 4:39.89
3 369 Caprarola, Ethan Bishop Eusta 4:41.65
4 380 Moore, Colin Cherry Hill 4:45.14
5 383  Sautter, Benjamin Cherry Hill 4:45.34
6 379 Monaghan, Chris Paul VI HS 4:51.00
7 388 Takakjy, Rex Cherry Hill 4:51.00
8 385 Snyder, Owen Haddonfield 4:52.00
9 366 Boyle, Josh Brick Township HS 4:53.00
10 387 Szpakowski, Adam Hamilton Eas 4:55.00
11 370 Carey, Desmond Bishop Eusta 4:55.19
12 396 Yanez, Alexander Lenape Regional HS 4:55.87
Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 9 Timed Finals
2 429  Seiden, Sarah Woodstown HS NT
3 70  Waters, Timia Williamstown HS NT
4 423 Phillips, Zoe Williamstown HS NT
Section 2 of 9 Timed Finals
1 420 Miller, Ayanna Woodbury HS NT
2 433 Watts, Jazmirra Woodbury HS NT
3 33 Grimes, Madison Palmyra HS NT
4 189 Cooper, Zaryn Woodbury HS NT
5 434 Yates, Yuri Woodbury HS NT
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Section 3 of 9 Timed Finals...(Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

1

2

3

4

5

6

400

428

431

409

181

406

Barjolo, Aaliyah
Rossica, Anna
Trzasko, Aleksandra
Durham, Sophie
Avery, Zahily

Colas, Daria

Section 4 of 9 Timed Finals

1

2

5

6

415

401

414

410

417

402

Hines, Logan

Blair, Haley

Hargis, Aniyah

Fields Wright, Aaliyah
Lamontagne, Gabrielle

Blanton, Hope

Section 5 of 9 Timed Finals

1

2

5

6

411

212

425

418

405

32

Fox, Katelyn
Lohmann, Ciara
Reyes, Kaliyah
Lassiter, Tanaya
Chambers, Carly

Gregory, Da'Naejah

Section 6 of 9 Timed Finals

1

2

427

413

419

432

407

430

Rodriguez, Jalexis
Gould, Zaria
Ledbetter, Najah
Watson, Keronja
Covely, Lia

Sherrill, Natalie

Atlantic Cou
Palmyra HS
Lawrence HS
Bishop Eusta
Williamstown HS

Williamstown HS

Kingsway HS
Kingsway HS
Atlantic Cou

Glassboro HS
Glassboro HS

Lawrence HS

Kingsway HS
Central Reg HS
Vineland HS
Lawrence HS
Paul VI HS

Atlantic Cou

Vineland HS
Vineland HS
Vineland HS
Palmyra HS
Woodstown HS

Palmyra HS
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

NT

29.58

22.40

22.60

NT

NT

21.25

20.90

20.73

20.80

20.92

21.70

20.20

19.50

19.10

19.20

19.70

20.51

18.90

18.53

18.40

18.46

18.58

18.98
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 7 of 9 Timed Finals...(Event 9 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

1 51 Miles, Lariah Kingsway HS 18.00
2 421  Pandolf, Summer Brick Township HS 17.89
3 24 Flunder, Jordyn Cinnaminson HS 17.74
4 55 Munson, Naa'ilah Cinnaminson HS 17.74
5 403 Bonas, Janelle Timber Creek 18.00
6 399  Ashcraft, Veronica Cherokee HS 18.00
Section 8 of 9 Timed Finals
1 408 Doyle, Cara Paul VI HS 17.68
2 52 Moore, Shiloh Cinnaminson HS 17.04
3 34  Growalt, Brianna Atlantic Cou 16.80
4 426 Riggins, Alicia Lawrence HS 17.00
5 201  Gaines, Taylor Timber Creek 17.50
6 412  Gee, Victoria Westfield HS 17.69
Section 9 of 9 Timed Finals
1 404 Boyle, Samantha Central Reg HS 16.52
2 422  Petrie, Lilly Westfield HS 15.92
3 424 Pierre, Guerlande Timber Creek 15.31
4 416 Jones, Nyla Timber Creek 15.64
5 57 O'Brien, Sean Westfield HS 16.04
6 435 Zimmerman, Hailie Hamilton Eas 16.77
Event 10 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 12 Timed Finals
2 495  Weaver, Brock Palmyra HS NT
3 485 Rossica, Charles Palmyra HS NT
4 472  Nikolov, Alexander Lawrence HS NT
5 494 Vujic, Marko Eastern Regi NT
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 2 of 12 Timed Finals...(Event 10 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

1 100 Dingle, Ryan Millville HS NT
2 484  roberts, roman Lawrence HS 22.47
3 475  Perkins, Kyle Cherokee HS 21.33
4 459  Keith, Ison Glassboro HS 21.68
5 439  Bridgett, Javon Lenape Regional HS 22.83
6 488  Scott, Trudale Atlantic Cou NT

Section 3 of 12 Timed Finals

1 467 Mcdougal, Tevon Northern Bur 21.00
2 473  Onyemelukwe, Obinna Northern Bur 21.00
3 478 Radimer, Shane Bishop Eusta 20.80
4 490 Smith, James Cinnaminson HS 20.85
5 493  Virk, Pahul Northern Bur 21.00
6 461 Lawson, Joseph Hamilton Eas 21.20
Section 4 of 12 Timed Finals
1 479  Raider, Daniel Cherokee HS 19.96
2 454  Hall, Mahkel Atlantic Cou 19.84
3 496  Wilson, Kyle Cherry Hill 19.50
4 489  Smith, Dev'yne Lenape Regional HS 19.62
5 436  Alaji-King, Kaamil Eastern Regi 19.90
6 455  Hedrick, Noah Eastern Regi 20.10
Section 5of 12 Timed Finals
1 487  Scott, Trisdell Atlantic Cou 19.46
2 437  Berman, Harrison Haddonfield 19.30
3 471 Nichols, Ryan Delsea Regional HS 19.18
4 451  Gilardi, Anthony Cinnaminson HS 19.28
5 438 Bozine, Ryder Haddonfield 19.40

6 442  Connolly, Deaglan Patrick Brick Township HS 19.49
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Section 6 of 12 Timed Finals...(Event 10 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

1

2

3

4

5

6

447

470

450

456

482

469

Section 7 of 12

1

2

5

6

131

468

457

449

476

481

Section 8 of 12

1

2

5

6

486

445

446

477

453

462

Erickson-Hubbard, Ramello

Nicholls, Brant
Gadson, Malik
Herrington, Shafiq
Richardson, Chandler

McShea, Brendan

Timed Finals

Latimore, John
McMillan, Khai
Hill, Isaiah
Frye, Jake
Peterson, Mr

Reeder, Elijah

Timed Finals

Saunders, Najai
Dyer, Max
Ellis, Aidan
Phox, Connor
Green, Samuel

Lyons, Jayden

Section 9 of 12 Timed Finals

1

2

448

466

443

452

464

465

Estifanos, Eliud
McAndrews, Joseph
Curtis III, Alton
Glenn, Noah
Matthews, Quincy

Mays, Qiron

Penns Grove HS 19.10
Haddonfield 19.00
Lenape Regional HS 18.52
Cinnaminson HS 18.82
Northern Bur 19.00
Kingsway HS 19.10
Palmyra HS 18.38
Cherry Hill 18.08
Penns Grove HS 18.00
Bishop Eusta 18.02
Penns Grove HS 18.24
Central Reg HS 18.50
Cherry Hill 17.45
Kingsway HS 17.40
Washington Twp HS 17.01
Hamilton Eas 17.04
Cherokee HS 17.40
Timber Creek 17.86
Cherry Hill 16.88
Washington Twp HS 16.60
Millville HS 16.33
Bishop Eusta 16.50
Delsea Regional HS 16.83
Williamstown HS 17.00
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 10 of 12 Timed Finals...(Event 10 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

1 440 Bunting, Zymire Timber Creek 16.22
2 491 Tomlin, Donnel Kingsway HS 16.12
3 483  Roberts, Isaac Millville HS 15.83
4 98 Day, Dayshaun Glassboro HS 16.00
5 441 Campbell, Gregg Kingsway HS 16.20
6 497  Young, Knowledge Penns Grove HS 16.31
Section 11 of 12 Timed Finals
1 111  Gibbons, Jasiah Williamstown HS 15.80
2 279 lyiola, Abdulazeez Palmyra HS 15.52
3 458  Jusino - Lansing, Tristan Lawrence HS 15.45
4 480 Ramirez-Martinez, Samuel Millville HS 15.46
5 474  Parker, Noah Cherry Hill 15.56
6 444  DiMedio, Mark Haddonfield 15.80
Section 12 of 12 Timed Finals
1 492  Vassell, Desmond Glassboro HS 15.26
2 463 Maklache, Ashraf Cherry Hill 14.96
3 88 Brown, Yashahya Washington Twp HS 14.01
4 119  Hollimon, Alexander Williamstown HS 14.35
5 142 Moore, Cartrell Glassboro HS 15.26
6 460 Kotel, Zachary Washington Twp HS 15.34
Event 11 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 8 Timed Finals
5 183  Briscoe, Chanelle Williamstown HS NT
6 181  Avery, Zahily Williamstown HS NT
7 45 Mangano, Mikayla Palmyra HS NT
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Section 2 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

2

3

4

10

11

54

231

188

199

228

180

187

215

225

206

Muldrew Bracero, LaNya

Thompson, Amelia

Coleman, Kashayla

Fonseca, Anna
Skipper, Shayla

Allen, Tatiana

Cianfranni, Giovanna

Mann, Elizabeth
Sammond, Jillian

Hoagland, Marina

Section 3 of 8 Timed Finals

1

2

10

11

182

185

213

195

191

212

234

210

232

192

179

Blocker, Chloe'
Cenet, Sephora
Lutz, Hannah
Delvalle, Ayla
Cotton, Addison
Lohmann, Ciara
Trzasko, Zuzanna
lean, smith
Tolentino, Abril
Cranston, Abbey

Acevedo, Tatiana

Palmyra HS
Glassboro HS
Woodbury HS
Holy Cross HS
Woodbury HS
Cinnaminson HS
Paul VI HS
Glassboro HS
Central Reg HS

Williamstown HS

Cherry Hill
Cinnaminson HS
Robbinsville HS
Hamilton Eas
Kingsway HS
Central Reg HS
Lawrence HS
Vineland HS
Lawrence HS

Paul VI HS

Brick Township HS

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:28 PM 4/12/2024 Page 22

FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

1:15.01

1:14.00

1:12.87

1:12.50

1:12.00

1:12.00

1:12.50

1:14.00

1:14.80

NT

1:12.00

1:10.00

1:09.00

1:09.00

1:08.00

1:07.90

1:08.00

1:08.90

1:09.00

1:09.50

1:10.00
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Section 4 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

1

2

3

10

11

184

221

216

32

207

236

196

233

186

194

198

Brown, Gabrielle

Rose, Shanelle

Mihalek, Jessica

Gregory, Da'Naejah

Johnson, Karla
Zaluska, Julia
Dyson, Anola

Treney, Maycie

Chandler, Caitlyn

Daley, Kassidy

Fairfax, Teagan

Section 5 of 8 Timed Finals

1

2

10

11

219

209

204

193

224

197

227

203

202

235

230

Pierrecharles, Jewel

Kirk, Vivian
Haynes, Ashley
Daley, Free
Russell, Maura
Edelman, Nicole
Sherlock, Sara
Hall, Naveya

Gesser, Sofia

Washington, Kyra

Strickland, Marissa

Vineland HS
Vineland HS
Cherokee HS
Atlantic Cou
Paul VI HS
Lawrence HS
Northern Bur

Central Reg HS

Brick Township HS

Atlantic Cou

Hamilton Eas

Lawrence HS
Cherry Hill
Timber Creek
Woodbury HS
Palmyra HS
Cherokee HS
Holy Cross HS
Kingsway HS
Westfield HS
Cherry Hill

Vineland HS
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

1:07.80

1:07.20

1:07.00

1:06.88

1:06.15

1:06.00

1:06.04

1:06.63

1:07.00

1:07.11

1:07.80

1:06.00

1:05.00

1:05.00

1:04.37

1:04.30

1:04.00

1:04.00

1:04.33

1:04.70

1:05.00

1:05.10
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 6 of 8 Timed Finals...(Event 11 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

1

2

3

4

5

6

190

218

222

205

223

226

Coston, Kelis
Ona, Jocelyn
Rosica, Christiana
Hibbs, Brooke
Ruiz, Nya

Shank, Morgan

Section 7 of 8 Timed Finals

1

2

5

6

53

189

220

208

217

34

Morgan, Emily
Cooper, Zaryn
Ray, Alexis
Jones, Amaya
Nitti, Abby

Growalt, Brianna

Section 8 of 8 Timed Finals

1

2

229

200

40

214

201

211

Stanard, Camryn
Franklin, Paige
Jennings, Ryan
Magee, Claire
Gaines, Taylor

Lewis, Jonnelle

Glassboro HS
Atlantic Cou
Robbinsville HS
Cherokee HS
Cherry Hill

Cherokee HS

Robbinsville HS
Woodbury HS
Westfield HS
Timber Creek
Robbinsville HS

Atlantic Cou

Kingsway HS

Williamstown HS

Timber Creek
Paul VI HS
Timber Creek

Kingsway HS
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

1:03.66

1:03.11

1:03.00

1:03.00

1:03.61

1:04.00

1:02.50

1:02.00

1:01.57

1:02.00

1:02.14

1:02.98

1:00.29

59.00

57.57

57.63

1:00.00

1:00.55
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time

Section 1of 10 Timed Finals
2 243 Baldwin, Jameer Millville HS NT
3 312 Sergi, Massimo Bishop Eusta NT
4 258 Carr, John Atlantic Cou NT
5 249 Bowman, Blake Holy Cross HS 1:05.00
6 295  Murray, Maximillian Haddonfield 1:04.00
7 320 Toledo, Roman Glassboro HS 1:04.00
8 244  Barton, Bruce Bishop Eusta NT
9 241  Artiles, Joel Atlantic Cou NT
10 240  Andre, Achille Atlantic Cou NT
11 268 Dodeja, Shawn Bishop Eusta NT

Section 2 of 10 Timed Finals
1 265 Derets, Mark Haddonfield 1:01.00
2 298 Panella, Justin St. Augustine Prep 59.80
3 286 Lane, Zimir Lenape Regional HS 59.28
4 259  Castellan, Angel Washington Twp HS 59.00
5 267 DiSabatino, Vincent Bishop Eusta 58.50
6 297 Navan, Daniel Washington Twp HS 58.00
7 307 Robinson, Glenn Penns Grove HS 58.20
8 252  Broadbelt, Patrick Palmyra HS 58.57
9 319 Thomas, Tashean Glassboro HS 59.00
10 238 Alade, Gilles Holy Cross HS 59.68
11 309 Ruiz, Morian Millville HS 1:01.00
12 237  Adams, Daniel Glassboro HS 1:02.00
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 3 of 10 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

Wang, David
Jones, Aaron
Gage, Ashton
Singh, Harnoor
Carpio, Gabriel
Johnson, Asaias
Taylor, Christian
Wilson, Ja'Von
Young, Lamel
Blackman, Noah
Whitten, Jahlil

Champange, Matthew

Section 4 of 10 Timed Finals

1 324
2 282
3 273
4 315
5 257
6 281
7 318
8 331
9 332
10 247
11 328
12 260
1 253
2 313
3 302
4 330
5 326
6 170
7 245
8 304
9 275
10 250
11 255
12 261

Brown, Brandon
Sewell, Vince
Popoola, Oluwatobi
Williams, Connor
Weatherly, Jayden
Waters, Gabe
Berish, Jacob
Reardon, Jimmy
Greenberg, Kevin
Brand, Jack
Bruno, Sam

Chester, [zair

Hamilton Eas

St. Augustine Prep
Eastern Regi
Cherry Hill
Northern Bur
Millville HS
Cherry Hill
Washington Twp HS
Timber Creek
Robbinsville HS
Lawrence HS

Northern Bur

Williamstown HS
Lenape Regional HS
Timber Creek
Haddonfield
Northern Bur
Cinnaminson HS
Hamilton Eas
Delsea Regional HS
Lawrence HS
Haddonfield
Williamstown HS

Delsea Regional HS

57.50

57.15

57.00

56.53

56.50

56.05

56.20

56.50

57.00

57.00

57.37

57.50

56.00

56.00

55.60

55.50

55.29

55.20

55.28

55.45

55.50

55.60

56.00

56.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 5of 10 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

Watson, Julian Xavier
Hernandez, Sebastian
Garlic, Bryan
Caracciolo, Gavin
Bloom, Cary

Brown, Carlo

White, De'Joun

Patel, Tanay

Farrell, Trevor
Prasad, Dominic
Cisneros, Victor Angel

Evans, Joshua

Section 6 of 10 Timed Finals

1 325
2 278
3 274
4 91
5 248
6 254
7 327
8 299
9 272
10 303
11 262
12 270
1 296
2 317
3 264
4 306
5 322
6 305
7 271
8 251
9 289
10 321
11 287
12 276

Napoli, Christian
Tafrow, Tyler
Daniels, Ky-Mani
Reitz, Kyle
Troncoso, Daniel
Reid, Harrison
Evola, Matteo
Broadbelt, Colin
Lucas, Cole
Townsend, Keshawn
Lightson, Shadrach

Hadrick, Joseph

Brick Township HS
Penns Grove HS
Penns Grove HS
Atlantic Cou
Cherry Hill
Cherokee HS
Kingsway HS
Robbinsville HS
Kingsway HS
Central Reg HS
Brick Township HS

Brick Township HS

Paul VI HS
Hamilton Eas
Cherry Hill
Woodstown HS
Central Reg HS
Cinnaminson HS
Cherokee HS
Palmyra HS
Woodstown HS
Eastern Regi
Cherry Hill

Glassboro HS
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55.10

55.10

55.00

54.80

54.55

54.50

54.50

54.80

54.90

55.00

55.10

55.10

54.50

54.35

54.02

54.00

53.89

53.77

53.80

54.00

54.00

54.20

54.44

54.50
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 7 of 10 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

1 266 Diaz, Ruben Lenape Regional HS 53.64
2 239  Amissah, Kobinah Williamstown HS 53.50
3 316 Stephens, Alex Paul VI HS 53.37
4 301  Pitt, Darryl Northern Bur 53.26
5 96 Couture, Jack Cherokee HS 53.00
6 283  Jones, Orlando Lenape Regional HS 52.85
7 293  Midora, Tate Cherokee HS 52.90
8 290 Maccario, Marc St. Augustine Prep 53.20
9 263 Ciullo, Hayden Paul VI HS 53.37
10 269 Earley, Tyler Central Reg HS 53.48
11 308 Royster, Jabree Burlington City HS 53.50
12 256  Budsock, Joseph Cherry Hill 53.74
Section 8 of 10 Timed Finals
1 246  Berrios, Theus Penns Grove HS 52.55
2 292  McGrenehan, Dante Delsea Regional HS 52.28
3 314  Sims, Alex Kingsway HS 52.18
4 277 Hancox, Jake Brick Township HS 52.19
5 280 Jenter, Landon Eastern Regi 52.40
6 291 Matthews, Jalen St. Augustine Prep 52.80
Section 9 of 10 Timed Finals
4 242  Bailey, Austin Paul VI HS 51.51
5 294 Mielewski, Connor Central Reg HS 51.40
6 285 Khan, Kysim Timber Creek 51.23
7 329  Williams, Andre' Millville HS 51.27
8 284  Karcsh, Owen Eastern Regi 51.50
9 300 Pinnock, Gordon Williamstown HS 52.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 10 of 10 Timed Finals...(Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

4 310 Saint Elien, Josiah Cinnaminson HS 50.94
5 288 Liles III, Benny Kingsway HS 50.60
6 279 lyiola, Abdulazeez Palmyra HS 49.85
7 311  Schuck, Jack Washington Twp HS 50.54
8 177  Wyatt, Xavier Delsea Regional HS 50.91
9 323  Wakefield, Robert Timber Creek 51.00
Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1of 13 Timed Finals
2 1 Best, Zaniya Palmyra HS NT
3 28  (Gittens, Sanaa Brick Township HS NT
4 71  Wiley, Tiffany Williamstown HS NT
Section 2 of 13 Timed Finals
1 45 Mangano, Mikayla Palmyra HS NT
2 7 Brodie, Anari Brick Township HS NT
3 63  Scrivana, Carli Williamstown HS NT
4 14  Clymer, Delia Holy Cross HS NT
5 70  Waters, Timia Williamstown HS NT
Section 3 of 13 Timed Finals
1 33 Grimes, Madison Palmyra HS NT
2 17  Collins, Mckenzie Brick Township HS 16.02
3 56 Nasto, Alexa Bishop Eusta 15.50
4 11 Carrada-Ramirez, Luisa Brick Township HS 15.94
5 46  Martin, Liannah Williamstown HS NT
6 12 Ceccanecchio, Natalie Paul VI HS NT
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 4 of 13 Timed Finals...(Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

1 43 Kulczycki, Olivia Lawrence HS 14.70
2 23 Doody, Embry Bishop Eusta 14.50
3 35 Guy, Kassidy Bishop Eusta 14.50
4 3 Blevins, Saniah Cherry Hill 14.50
5 44  Magallanes, Verona Central Reg HS 14.54
6 2 Black, Sarah Paul VI HS 14.82
Section 5of 13 Timed Finals
1 20 Crane, Hannah Holy Cross HS 14.48
2 4 Boutsikaris, Arianna Central Reg HS 14.41
3 48 Mattox, Alyssa Glassboro HS 14.20
4 67 Truong, Isabel Bishop Eusta 14.30
5 54  Muldrew Bracero, LaNya Palmyra HS 14.45
6 15 Cohen, Jaelyn Cherry Hill 14.49
Section 6 of 13 Timed Finals
1 19  Cooper, Zahra Lawrence HS 14.10
2 69  Washington, Heaven Woodbury HS 14.00
3 49 McCrea, Mia Cherry Hill 13.90
4 10 Cannuli, Bella Robbinsville HS 14.00
5 41 Johnson, Gianna Robbinsville HS 14.00
6 27  Garafalo, Mia Hamilton Eas 14.20
Section 7 of 13 Timed Finals
1 13 Cieslik, Rylan Cherokee HS 13.89
2 38 Huggup, Nevaeh Glassboro HS 13.80
3 66 Thomas, Sanaa Glassboro HS 13.80
4 36 Harvey, Sabriya Woodbury HS 13.80
5 32 Gregory, Da'Naejah Atlantic Cou 13.80
6 59 Price, Aniah Vineland HS 13.90
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 8 of 13 Timed Finals...(Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Wilson, Gracie
Moore, Shiloh
Husser, Tyonna
Gray, Kimora
Munson, Naa'ilah

Sullivan, Breyanna

Section 9 of 13 Timed Finals

1 72
2 52
3 39
4 30
5 55
6 65
1 9
2 31
3 53
4 6
5 58
6 21

Section 10 of 13

1 73
2 50
3 18
4 25
5 8
6 61
Section 11 of 13
1 5
2 47
3 51
4 37
5 29
6 22

Buccos, Jordyn
Green, Chozen
Morgan, Emily
Brathwaite, Kennedy
Overton, Kayla
Criscitello, Alicia

Timed Finals
Woods, KaChar

Mclntosh, Jacinth
Consilvio, Giavanna
Folk, Aaliah

Brown, Anna Marie
Purnsley, Madisen

Timed Finals
Brackett, Kezia

Matos, Anaiss
Miles, Lariah
Herbert, Brittney

Gomez, Zuheilinet

Cumberlander, Mariyah

Hamilton Eas
Cinnaminson HS
Woodstown HS
Vineland HS
Cinnaminson HS

Central Reg HS

Central Reg HS
Cherokee HS
Robbinsville HS
Kingsway HS
Cherry Hill

Kingsway HS

Woodbury HS
Atlantic Cou
Paul VI HS
Vineland HS
Paul VI HS

Holy Cross HS

Glassboro HS
Hamilton Eas
Kingsway HS
Vineland HS
Atlantic Cou

Kingsway HS

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:28 PM 4/12/2024 Page 31

FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

13.73

13.70

13.67

13.70

13.70

13.75

13.58

13.52

13.46

13.50

13.55

13.60

13.43

13.40

13.38

13.40

13.43

13.43

13.20

13.20

13.19

13.20

13.20

13.26
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Section 12 of 13

Timed Finals...(Event 13 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity)
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

1 24 Flunder, Jordyn Cinnaminson HS 13.14
2 64  Solovay, Riley Robbinsville HS 13.01
3 74 Zubrzycki, Kathryn Cherokee HS 12.96
4 60  Puckett, Samiyah Timber Creek 12.99
5 26  Frazier, Billie Timber Creek 13.13
6 16  Coleman, De'Naysha Woodbury HS 13.15
Section 13 of 13 Timed Finals
1 68  Van Haren, Madison Cherokee HS 12.48
2 57 O'Brien, Sean Westfield HS 12.11
3 42  Jones, Naylah Timber Creek 11.73
4 40 Jennings, Ryan Timber Creek 11.92
5 34  Growalt, Brianna Atlantic Cou 12.40
6 62  Scheiner, Darcy Westfield HS 12.56
Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Lane Comp# Name School Seed Time
Section 1 of 18 Timed Finals
2 85 Bishop, Jaylen Paul VI HS NT
3 138 Mann, Delano Bishop Eusta NT
4 130  Latimore, Jaleel Palmyra HS NT
Section 2 of 18 Timed Finals
1 152  Roane, Tyree Paul VI HS NT
2 87 Boyer, I'Mar Atlantic Cou NT
3 91 Caracciolo, Gavin Atlantic Cou NT
4 141  Monroe, Michael Palmyra HS NT
5 162  Steele, Samad Atlantic Cou NT
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 3 of 18 Timed Finals...(Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

1 112 Goffney, Terrence Bishop Eusta NT
2 115  Grimes, Marcus Palmyra HS NT
3 165 Tassy, Joshua Cherry Hill 12.60
4 109  Garris, Nasir Penns Grove HS 12.90
5 167 Thompson, Kurt Holy Cross HS NT
6 159  Simmons, Mekhi Bishop Eusta NT
Section 4 of 18 Timed Finals
1 90 Cantrell, Henry Haddonfield 12.50
2 122 Jennings, Micques Holy Cross HS 12.50
3 169  Volcy, Matthieu Hamilton Eas 12.40
4 108  Garofalo, Dominic Holy Cross HS 12.48
5 92  Carter, Judah Cherry Hill 12.50
6 166  Tassy, Moses Cherry Hill 12.60
Section 5 of 18 Timed Finals
1 76  Adams, Jared Haddonfield 12.30
2 139  Michalanko, Landon Haddonfield 12.30
3 154  Rostek, Braden Matthew Brick Township HS 12.25
4 93  Ceasar, Kaa€™ron Penns Grove HS 12.30
5 106  Fleck, Nathan Robbinsville HS 12.30
6 79  Arole, Bankole Cherokee HS 12.35
Section 6 of 18 Timed Finals
1 170  Waters, Gabe Cinnaminson HS 12.20
2 123 Johnson, Caiden Lenape Regional HS 12.17
3 160  Smith, Cameron Hamilton Eas 12.09
4 125  Joshua, Tyliczka Lawrence HS 12.14
5 103  Edwards, Sean Northern Bur 12.19
6 89 Burk, Dylan Cinnaminson HS 12.20
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 7 of 18 Timed Finals...(Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

1 168  Torres, Anthony Hamilton Eas 12.03
2 144  Nikolov, Vlado Lawrence HS 12.00
3 145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa St. Augustine Prep 12.00
4 77  Akande, Oluwatobi Timber Creek 12.00
5 171  White, Jordan Timber Creek 12.00
6 84  Berardi, Cristian Bishop Eusta 12.06
Section 8 of 18 Timed Finals
1 136 Love, Sadiq Northern Bur 11.97
2 155 Roy, William Penns Grove HS 11.90
3 127 Kamara, Sanpha Kingsway HS 11.90
4 98 Day, Dayshaun Glassboro HS 11.90
5 157  Sacks, Patrick Brick Township HS 11.92
6 163  Still, Elijah Kingsway HS 12.00
Section 9 of 18 Timed Finals
1 97  Curtis, Dale St. Augustine Prep 11.90
2 128 Keshen, Mounir Paul VI HS 11.83
3 147  Pressley, Tye Lenape Regional HS 11.82
4 95 Cooper, Daemien Holy Cross HS 11.83
5 164  Strickland, Will Robbinsville HS 11.89
6 100 Dingle, Ryan Millville HS 11.90
Section 10 of 18 Timed Finals
1 140  Mondesir, Paul Kingsway HS 11.80
2 178  Yates, Cijier Central Reg HS 11.80
3 133 Lemay, Mike Lenape Regional HS 11.76
4 75  Adamo, Francesco Central Reg HS 11.79
5 80 Baldwin, Quadir Timber Creek 11.80
6 83 Benjamin, Nasir Eastern Regi 11.80
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 11 of 18 Timed Finals...(Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

1 149  Richards, Kai Haddonfield 11.70
2 153 Robinson, Mekhi Cinnaminson HS 11.64
3 172 White, Kameron Kingsway HS 11.60
4 137 Mailman, Zachary Cherry Hill 11.61
5 116  Harris, Jamel Millville HS 11.69
6 78  Amaechina, Nnaemeka Central Reg HS 11.72
Section 12 of 18 Timed Finals
1 148  Quisbert, Jaiden Cherokee HS 11.60
2 113 Goodson, Kylee Penns Grove HS 11.60
3 131 Latimore, John Palmyra HS 11.58
4 161  Soriano, Jeremiah Eastern Regi 11.60
5 107  Friedman, Eli Eastern Regi 11.60
6 96 Couture, Jack Cherokee HS 11.60

Section 13 of 18 Timed Finals

1 101  Donaldson, Leon Cherry Hill 11.51
2 150 Riley, Royalty Central Reg HS 11.50
3 132 Lee, Denzel Cherry Hill 11.45
4 173  Wilkerson, Jordan Northern Bur 11.48
5 104  Ellis, Chevon Millville HS 11.50
6 86 Bittle, Jacob Paul VI HS 11.58

Section 14 of 18 Timed Finals

1 117 Hernandez, Yamdry Atlantic Cou 11.41
2 126  Kaboski, Logan Hamilton Eas 11.40
3 114  Grant, Eric Delsea Regional HS 11.40
4 175  Worley, Erik Timber Creek 11.40
5 176 ~ Wright, Caron Glassboro HS 11.41

6 124 Jones, Kashon Millville HS 11.43
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Section 15 of 18

1 82
2 135
3 177
4 129
5 120
6 81
Section 16 of 18
1 151
2 110
3 111
4 134
5 174
6 121
Section 17 of 18
1 118
2 146
3 158
4 94
5 105
6 143
Section 18 of 18
1 88
2 119
3 102
4 156
5 142
6 99

Bender, Ryan
Loughran, James
Wyatt, Xavier
Langston, Christian
Israel Jr., Ian

Barclift, Isaiah

Timed Finals

Rivas Caballero, Abel
Gayle, Tymir
Gibbons, Jasiah
Lincoln, MJ
Williams, Trey

Jardine, Takalen

Timed Finals

Hill, Harold

Onesti, Julian
Santos, John
Conigliaro, Julian
Ferguson, Brysheen

Mosquera, Mateo

Timed Finals

Brown, Yashahya
Hollimon, Alexander
Dwyer, Ajani
Rychkov, Maxim
Moore, Cartrell

Dicks, Ji'Had

Cherokee HS
Meet Program
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Timed Finals...(Event 14 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Cherokee HS 11.30
Cinnaminson HS 11.29
Delsea Regional HS 11.22
Delsea Regional HS 11.27
Williamstown HS 11.30
Washington Twp HS 11.30
Brick Township HS 11.18
Cherry Hill 11.15
Williamstown HS 11.10
Lenape Regional HS 11.14
Brick Township HS 11.16
Eastern Regi 11.20
Williamstown HS 11.00
St. Augustine Prep 10.99
Washington Twp HS 10.94
Delsea Regional HS 10.97
Glassboro HS 11.00
Robbinsville HS 11.05
Washington Twp HS 10.92
Williamstown HS 10.90
Washington Twp HS 10.59
Robbinsville HS 10.69
Glassboro HS 10.90
Lawrence HS 10.93
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 15 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Westfield HS A 10:15.00

1) #881 Kylish, Anna
5) #863 Abrams, Leah

2 Vineland HS
1) #338 Chalow, Georgina
5) #549 Dunton, Mika

3 Robbinsville HS
1) #222 Rosica, Christiana
5) #869 Chandanala, Tanvi

4 Williamstown HS
1) #336 Boucher, Alyssa
5) #868 Burgio, Julia

2) #889 Pranke, Emma
6) #364 Zhou, Jessica

2) #184 Brown, Gabrielle
6) #768 Flores, Dulce

2) #870 Chopra, Ananya
6) #876 Hansen, Meghann

2) #333 Aldridge, Sophia
6) #183 Briscoe, Chanelle

5 Cherry Hill West HS

1) #891 Short, Danielle
5) #502 Gerace, Mia

2) #884 Mendoza, Alaina
6) #875 Fasnacht, Sophia

6 Hamilton East - Steinert HS

1) #553 Foster, Ashley
5) #198 Fairfax, Teagan

7 Paul VI HS
1) #873 Croge, Gisella
5) #793 Usilton, Jillianna

8 Lawrence HS
1) #878 Jacoppo, Melinda
5) #893 Wisaksono, Leila

9 Cinnaminson HS
1) #766 Ferreira-Souza, Vitoria
5) #775 Keeports, Emme

2) #890 Seeley, Alyssa
6) #348 Kildea, Keira

2) #192 Cranston, Abbey
6) #339 Crothers, Lucy

2) #234 Trzasko, Zuzanna
6) #892 Thomas, Baeleigh

2) #767 Flannery, Abigail
6) #776 Kiran, Aleyna

10 Atlantic County Tech
1) #888 Powers, Shannon
5) #769 Fuentes, Maria

11 Brick Township HS
1) #762 Carrada-Ramirez, Vanessa 2) #765 Dalton, Amaya
5) #792 Umana, Michelle 6) #763 Cartagena, Nicole

12 Northern Burlington Reg. HS
1) #785 Rathbun, Sophia 2) #196 Dyson, Anola

3) #894 Wright, Lina
7) #886 Panora, Sofia

A
3) #356 Ortiz, Eve
7) #230 Strickland, Marissa

A
3) #883 Meddahi, Julia
7) #213 Lutz, Hannah

A
3) #877 Harbison, Delaney
7) #676 Oliveto, Angela

A
3) #335 Billings, Reese
7) #871 Church, Juliana

A
3) #563 Manto, Julianna
7) #363 Zamichieli, Lisette

A
3) #207 Johnson, Karla
7) #405 Chambers, Carly

A
3) #341 Donnelly, Ava
7) #865 Azcona, Jen

A
3) #344 Fried, Abby
7) #790 Sorino, Sarah

A

2) #882 Marenco Quinones, Esmeral®) #351 Macchione, Ava
6) #887 Perez-Morales, Meyvelin

7) #864 Atkins, Ariana

A
3) #774 Kaminska, Viktoriia
7) #354 McHugh, Kiera

A
3) #784 Patel, Yashvi

4) #879 Kapuscinski, Emily
8) #895 Youssef, Anna

10:17.00
4) #872 Cooney, Isabella
8) #759 Black, Kylee

10:30.00
4) #340 Daly, Ella

10:51.10
4) #200 Franklin, Paige
8) #70 Waters, Timia

10:58.00
4) #209 Kirk, Vivian
8) #866 Bovell, Molly

11:00.00
4) #587 Torres, Sarah
8) #885 Mulvan, Aubrianna

11:01.17
4) #678 Phillips, Devin
8) #880 Kintzing, Hunter

11:05.00
4) #355 Meth, Izzy
8) #874 Cyrus, Preeta

11:40.00
4) #772 Hartley, Mia
8) #781 O'Donnell, Katherine

12:23.22
4) #786 Robles, Saniah
8) #867 Bowe, Amberlynn

NT

4) #791 Tesi, Olivia

NT
4) #760 Boyle, Olivia
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 16 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Westfield HS A 10:55.00

1) #773 Hughes, Mallory 2) #777 Larkin, Vanessa
Vineland HS

1) #768 Flores, Dulce 2) #778 Masucci, Olivia
Cherry Hill West HS

1) #209 Kirk, Vivian 2) #783 Patel, Krystal

Cinnaminson HS
1) #766 Ferreira-Souza, Vitoria

5) #775 Keeports, Emme

2) #767 Flannery, Abigail
6) #776 Kiran, Aleyna

Lawrence HS
1) #794 Weiss, Talya 2) #788 Silver, Sara
Brick Township HS
1) #762 Carrada-Ramirez, Vanessa 2) #765 Dalton, Amaya
5) #792 Umana, Michelle 6) #763 Cartagena, Nicole

Paul VI HS
1) #214 Magee, Claire
5) #793 Usilton, Jillianna

2) #345 Huber, Macy

Northern Burlington Reg. HS
1) #785 Rathbun, Sophia 2) #196 Dyson, Anola

Atlantic County Tech
1) #770 Harlan, Charlene 2) #761 Brown, Taylor
5) #769 Fuentes, Maria

3) #342 Drennan, Emily

A
3) #771 Harrell, Aubrey

A
3) #782 Orlov, Milana

A
3) #344 Fried, Abby
7) #790 Sorino, Sarah

A
3) #787 Shroff, Shanaya

A
3) #774 Kaminska, Viktoriia
7) #354 McHugh, Kiera

A
3) #339 Crothers, Lucy
A

3) #784 Patel, Yashvi

A
3) #764 Castillo, Marla

4) #789 Smith, Audrey

11:17.00
4) #759 Black, Kylee

11:28.00
4) #357 Serrano, Olivia

11:40.00
4) #772 Hartley, Mia
8) #781 O'Donnell, Katherine

11:50.00
4) #779 McKithen, Ava

NT

4) #791 Tesi, Olivia

NT
4) #780 Meloro, Alayna

NT

4) #760 Boyle, Olivia

NT
4) #786 Robles, Saniah
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 17 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Cherry Hill East HS A 8:04.22

1) #850 Lin, Alvin
5) #843 Greenberg, Ari

2) #851 Lyons, Brandon

2 Central Reg HS

1) #832 Benzon, Jordan 2) #836 Chin, Daren
3 Robbinsville HS
1) #799 Brown, Adam 2) #857 Samnani, Tanay

4 Hamilton East - Steinert HS
1) #627 Kostin, Maximilian 2) #737 Kolachalama, Nihar
5) #822 Sheridan, Richard 6) #811 Maclennan, Alastair

5 Atlantic County Tech
1) #389 Tamanini, Shawn 2) #394 Wodazak, Thomas

6 Eastern Regional HS
1) #847 Johniken, Fredric 2) #845 Jean Calixte, Uri
5) #523 James, Michael 6) #284 Karcsh, Owen

7 Glassboro HS
1) #809 Kudless, Lucas
5) #378 Hoover, Gavin

2) #849 Kir, Emirhan
6) #825 Smith, Trevor

8 Cherry Hill West HS
1) #388 Takakjy, Rex 2) #395 Worrell, Aiden
5) #853 Melroy, Colin 6) #848 Kasich, Michael

9 Lenape Regional HS
1) #856 Rose, Benjamin 2) #838 Corcoran, Lukas

10 Washington Twp HS
1) #815 Pitts, Reuben 2) #795 Andrews, Javon

11 Penns Grove HS
1) #375 Duggan, Connor 2) #837 Colon, Luis

12 Bishop Eustace Prep
1) #369 Caprarola, Ethan 2) #370 Carey, Desmond
5) #267 DiSabatino, Vincent 6) #268 Dodeja, Shawn

13 Woodstown HS
1) #831 Ayars, Bryce 2) #852 Marino, Jacob

14 Millville HS
1) #806 Feltes, Mason 2) #368 Bruley, Jack

15 Northern Burlington Reg. HS
1) #797 Avva, Saurav 2) #812 McCadden, Thomas

16 Palmyra HS
1) #251 Broadbelt, Colin
5) #807 Hammond, John

2) #252 Broadbelt, Patrick
6) #814 Peltz, Timothy

3) #844 Guidarelli, Raine

A
3) #858 Sanchez, Javier

A
3) #859 Seshadri, Nish

A
3) #601 Bigger, Nathanial
7) #803 Conte, Giovanni

A
3) #488 Scott, Trudale

A
3) #393 Witts, Ryan
7) #280 Jenter, Landon

A
3) #861 Wesley, Jaeden
7) #753 Graves, Charles

A
3) #835 Cavella, Jake
7) #842 Filocco, London

A
3) #855 Ostrovsky, Eric

A
3) #311 Schuck, Jack

A
3) #372 Cooke, Juelz

A
3) #841 Dietz, Alexander
A

3) #289 Lucas, Cole

A
3) #386 Stocks-Torres, Elijah

A
3) #821 Schilling, Kael

A
3) #485 Rossica, Charles

4) #818 Raman, Nikhil

8:35.00
4) #846 Jimenez, Anthony

8:35.00
4) #862 Yu, Alex

8:45.00
4) #736 Hurst, Tyler
8) #813 Nollie, Jayden

8:48.40
4) #487 Scott, Trisdell

8:50.00
4) #390 Tenberg, Matt

8:59.00
4) #840 Danyaro, Usman
8) #828 Tricoche, Jaden

9:30.00
4) #854 Nelson, Will
9:33.19

4) #860 Simms, Dennis

9:40.00
4) #805 Estrada, Samuel

11:21.86
4) #274 Garlic, Bryan

NT
4) #312 Sergi, Massimo
NT

4) #839 Crawford, Joshua

NT
4) #309 Ruiz, Morian

NT
4) #326 Weatherly, Jayden

NT
4) #495 Weaver, Brock
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
17 Paul VI HS A NT

1) #242 Bailey, Austin 2) #804 Cranston, Holden 3) #810 Long, Max 4) #263 Ciullo, Hayden

Event 18 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 1 Timed Finals
1 Cherry Hill East HS A 8:15.12

1) #816 Poerner, Milo
5) #817 Rajagopal, Aneesh

2) #802 Chalmers, Jon
6) #829 Vasudevan, Naresh

3) #823 Sherlock, Cian

4) #818 Raman, Nikhil

2 Robbinsville HS A 9:20.00
1) #796 Arun, Aarush 2) #798 Bloom, Kael 3) #801 Cecil, Justin 4) #799 Brown, Adam
3 Hamilton East - Steinert HS A 9:30.00
1) #822 Sheridan, Richard 2) #811 Maclennan, Alastair 3) #803 Conte, Giovanni 4) #813 Nollie, Jayden
5) #477 Phox, Connor 6) #245 Berish, Jacob 7) #324 Wang, David 8) #623 James, Matthew
4 Washington Twp HS A 9:40.00
1) #815 Pitts, Reuben 2) #795 Andrews, Javon 3) #311 Schuck, Jack 4) #805 Estrada, Samuel
5 Glassboro HS A 10:00.00
1) #237 Adams, Daniel 2) #753 Graves, Charles 3) #378 Hoover, Gavin 4) #809 Kudless, Lucas
5) #740 Miles, Ahyon 6) #825 Smith, Trevor 7) #320 Toledo, Roman 8) #828 Tricoche, Jaden
6 Northern Burlington Reg. HS A NT
1) #797 Avva, Saurav 2) #812 McCadden, Thomas 3) #821 Schilling, Kael 4) #326 Weatherly, Jayden
7 Penns Grove HS A NT
1) #826 Spence, Neziah 2) #808 Johnson, John 3) #830 White, Tommy 4) #827 Terry, Karon
8 Millville HS A NT
1) #806 Feltes, Mason 2) #368 Bruley, Jack 3) #386 Stocks-Torres, Elijah 4) #309 Ruiz, Morian
9 Paul VI HS A NT
1) #242 Bailey, Austin 2) #804 Cranston, Holden 3) #810 Long, Max 4) #263 Ciullo, Hayden
10 Palmyra HS A NT
1) #251 Broadbelt, Colin 2) #252 Broadbelt, Patrick 3) #485 Rossica, Charles 4) #495 Weaver, Brock
5) #807 Hammond, John 6) #814 Peltz, Timothy
11 Lenape Regional HS A NT

1) #800 Ceccarelli, Chase

2) #819 Riley, Colin

3) #824 Smith, Aaron

4) #820 Rodrigo, Hector

Event 19 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time

Section 1 of 4 Timed Finals

2 Brick Township HS A NT
1) #726 Vandenkooy, Katrina 2) #7 Brodie, Anari 3) #722 Oliver, Christina 4) #535 Baldwin, Caylee

3 Holy Cross HS A NT
1) #227 Sherlock, Sara 2) #20 Crane, Hannah 3) #199 Fonseca, Anna 4) #730 Wojnar, Jessica
5) #61 Purnsley, Madisen 6) #343 Flanagan, Julia 7) #14 Clymer, Delia

4 Paul VI HS A NT
1) #729 Tacka, Isabelle 2) #18 Consilvio, Giavanna 3) #12 Ceccanecchio, Natalie 4) #678 Phillips, Devin
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 1 of 4 Timed Finals
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Section 2 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 19 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity)

2 Central Reg HS
1) #404 Boyle, Samantha
5) #44 Magallanes, Verona

2) #9 Buccos, Jordyn

3 Bishop Eustace Prep

1) #409 Durham, Sophie
5) #677 Panaia, Isabella

4 Williamstown HS
1) #63 Scrivana, Carli
5) #70 Waters, Timia

5 Burlington City HS
1) #534 Aykutoglu, Melda
5) #584 Stuart, Danielle

Section 3 of 4 Timed Finals

2) #35 Guy, Kassidy
6) #67 Truong, Isabel

2) #181 Avery, Zahily
6) #46 Martin, Liannah

2) #547 Diggs, Kimora

1 Cherry Hill West HS

1) #58 Overton, Kayla

2) #235 Washington, Kyra

2 Atlantic County Tech

1) #566 MclIntosh, Julia
5) #34 Growalt, Brianna

3 Vineland HS
1) #59 Price, Aniah

4 Woodbury HS
1) #193 Daley, Free

5 Palmyra HS
1) #432 Watson, Keronja
5) #728 Rosica, Anna

6 Glassboro HS
1) #190 Coston, Kelis
5) #66 Thomas, Sanaa

2) #573 Mitchell, Hayila

2) #25 Folk, Aaliah

2) #189 Cooper, Zaryn

2) #33 Grimes, Madison
6) #45 Mangano, Mikayla

2) #38 Huggup, Nevaeh
6) #48 Mattox, Alyssa

A
3) #679 Rodriguez, Ava

A
3) #670 Hepburn, Amaya
7) #23 Doody, Embry

A
3) #669 Glover, Laila
7) #71 Wiley, Tiffany

A
3) #568 McNeil, Simone

A
3) #666 Ezekiel, Brooklyn

A
3) #50 Mclntosh, Jacinth

A
3) #37 Herbert, Brittney

A
3) #434 Yates, Yuri

A
3) #430 Sherrill, Natalie
7) #54 Muldrew Bracero, LaNya

A
3) #5 Brackett, Kezia
7) #417 Lamontagne, Gabrielle

NT
4) #65 Sullivan, Breyanna

2:07.29
4) #56 Nasto, Alexa

8) #346 Kaloustian, Sophia

NT
4) #676 Oliveto, Angela
8) #406 Colas, Daria

NT
4) #538 Chery, Sharlyne

2:00.00
4) #223 Ruiz, Nya

1:57.83
4) #218 Ona, Jocelyn

1:53.00
4) #549 Dunton, Mika

1:57.44
4) #16 Coleman, De'Naysha

1:59.10
4) #224 Russell, Maura

2:01.00
4) #542 Copling, Sanai
8) #410 Fields Wright, Aaliyah
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 4 of 4 Timed Finals...(Event 19 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity)

1 Cherokee HS
1) #13 Cieslik, Rylan

2 Kingsway HS
1) #211 Lewis, Jonnelle
5) #22 Cumberlander, Mariyah

2) #205 Hibbs, Brooke

2) #203 Hall, Naveya
6) #21 Criscitello, Alicia

3 Timber Creek Reg. HS

1) #208 Jones, Amaya
5) #60 Puckett, Samiyah

4 Westfield HS
1) #62 Scheiner, Darcy
5) #656 Blackwell, Cheyenne

5 Lawrence HS
1) #663 Doherty, Petra
5) #554 Glover, Sasha

6 Robbinsville HS
1) #217 Nitti, Abby

2) #40 Jennings, Ryan
6) #555 Gordon, Nasira

2) #671 Hyland, Maura
6) #422 Petrie, Lilly

2) #672 Jenkins, Samya
6) #219 Pierrecharles, Jewel

2) #64 Solovay, Riley

Event 20 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity

A

3) #399 Ashcraft, Veronica

A
3) #51 Miles, Lariah
7) #505 Lunsk, Emma

A
3) #42 Jones, Naylah

A
3) #57 O'Brien, Sean
7) #675 Nair, Maya

A
3) #577 Parks, Soraya
7) #19 Cooper, Zahra

A

3) #512 Tafesse, Layla

1:49.80
4) #68 Van Haren, Madison

1:46.90
4) #229 Stanard, Camryn

1:42.14
4) #26 Frazier, Billie

1:44.50
4) #660 Demeter, Gabriella

1:48.00
4) #682 Trzaskus, Sophie
8) #564 Manzano, Marlin

1:52.00
4) #498 Andrus, Elizabeth

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1 of 3 Timed Finals
2 Holy Cross HS A NT

1) #546 Davis, Brooklyn
5) #572 Miller, Morgan

2) #582 Stellwag, Breanna
6) #717 Davis-Stafford, Merit

3 Atlantic County Tech

1) #727 Williams, Janiya
5) #576 Neri-Canegalli, Valentina

4 Brick Township HS

1) #726 Vandenkooy, Katrina

5 Williamstown HS
1) #565 McGough, Chayse
5) #716 Choates, Mikayla

2) #400 Barjolo, Aaliyah

2) #7 Brodie, Anari

2) #575 Moustakas, Sophia
6) #557 Hudson, Myiah

3) #543 Corrielus, Jayna
7) #536 Camara, Katelyn

A
3) #725 Stowe, Asiya

A

3) #722 Oliver, Christina

A

3) #578 Randall, Alanna
7) #206 Hoagland, Marina

4) #556 Henry, Samari
8) #721 Konadu, Nana

NT
4) #583 Stevens, Brooklyn

NT
4) #535 Baldwin, Caylee

NT
4) #586 Thompson, Nia
8) #406 Colas, Daria
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 2 of 3 Timed Finals...(Event 20 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity)

1 Central Reg HS
1) #44 Magallanes, Verona

2 Glassboro HS
1) #48 Mattox, Alyssa
5) #542 Copling, Sanai

3 Woodbury HS
1) #73 Woods, KaChar

2) #561 Magallanes, Victoria

2) #560 Laurel Morales, Jasmin

6) #215 Mann, Elizabeth

2) #433 Watts, Jazmirra

4 Cherry Hill West HS

1) #182 Blocker, Chloe'

5 Paul VI HS
1) #531 Assifuah, Patrice

6 Burlington City HS

1) #534 Aykutoglu, Melda
5) #584 Stuart, Danielle

Section 3 of 3 Timed Finals
1 Kingsway HS
1) #22 Cumberlander, Mariyah
5) #551 Esan, Nadia

2 Cherokee HS
1) #31 Green, Chozen

2) #15 Cohen, Jaelyn

2) #665 Eli, Mariah

2) #547 Diggs, Kimora

2) #21 Criscitello, Alicia

6) #533 Aulich, Savannah

2) #559 Judernatz, Addison

3 Timber Creek Reg. HS

1) #537 Cato, Autumn
5) #201 Gaines, Taylor

4 Lawrence HS
1) #564 Manzano, Marlin

5 Westfield HS
1) #719 Goldman, Scarlett
5) #724 Ryvkin, Elana

6 Vineland HS
1) #210 lean, smith

2) #555 Gordon, Nasira

2) #426 Riggins, Alicia

2) #723 Rispoli, Isabella
6) #675 Nair, Maya

2) #720 Johnson, Denise

A
3) #588 Tuzzoino, Adrianna

A

3) #417 Lamontagne, Gabrielle

7) #66 Thomas, Sanaa

A
3) #592 Washington, Amaya

A
3) #3 Blevins, Saniah

A
3) #664 Eli, Madison

A
3) #568 McNeil, Simone

A
3) #505 Lunsk, Emma
7) #415 Hines, Logan

A
3) #216 Mihalek, Jessica

A

3) #208 Jones, Amaya
A

3) #219 Pierrecharles, Jewel
A

3) #656 Blackwell, Cheyenne

A
3) #510 Pritchett, Destiny

NT
4) #4 Boutsikaris, Arianna

2:08.00
4) #410 Fields Wright, Aaliyah
8) #231 Thompson, Amelia

2:01.00
4) #228 Skipper, Shayla

2:06.00
4) #49 McCrea, Mia

NT
4) #2 Black, Sarah

NT
4) #538 Chery, Sharlyne

1:56.00
4) #6 Brathwaite, Kennedy
8) #411 Fox, Katelyn

1:55.00
4) #715 Bruno, Gabrielle

1:46.00

4) #60 Puckett, Samiyah
1:52.00

4) #554 Glover, Sasha
1:56.00

4) #718 Foster, Elle

1:57.00
4) #427 Rodriguez, Jalexis
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 21 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
2 Palmyra HS A NT
1) #279 lyiola, Abdulazeez 2) #131 Latimore, John 3) #130 Latimore, Jaleel 4) #141 Monroe, Michael
5) #115 Grimes, Marcus 6) #695 Jennings, Jase 7) #748 Taylor, Azmir
3 Millville HS A NT
1) #104 Ellis, Chevon 2) #124 Jones, Kashon 3) #116 Harris, Jamel 4) #329 Williams, Andre'
4 Paul VI HS A NT

1) #86 Bittle, Jacob
5) #603 Brown, Je'had

2) #128 Keshen, Mounir
6) #263 Ciullo, Hayden

Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals

1

Holy Cross HS
1) #122 Jennings, Micques
5) #704 Redd, Jaylin

2) #692 Gilliam, Vincent
6) #167 Thompson, Kurt

Lenape Regional HS
1) #283 Jones, Orlando 2) #134 Lincoln, MJ

Eastern Regional HS
1) #689 Davies, Jimmy 2) #752 Earle, John
5) #161 Soriano, Jeremiah 6) #494 Vujic, Marko

Timber Creek Reg. HS
1) #652 Wood, Armani 2) #608 Campos, Armando

5) #634 Norton, Javonte 6) #302 Popoola, Oluwatobi

Atlantic County Tech
1) #87 Boyer, J'Mar 2) #454 Hall, Mahkel
5) #258 Carr, John

Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals

1

Cherry Hill West HS
1) #318 Taylor, Christian 2) #165 Tassy, Joshua
5) #705 Reyes, Carlos 6) #92 Carter, Judah

Penns Grove HS
1) #497 Young, Knowledge 2) #246 Berrios, Theus

Haddonfield Memorial HS
1) #149 Richards, Kai 2) #250 Brand, Jack

St. Augustine Prep
1) #146 Onesti, Julian
5) #145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa

2) #291 Matthews, Jalen
6) #530 Wingate, John

Bishop Eustace Prep
1) #452 Glenn, Noah 2) #138 Mann, Delano

5) #84 Berardi, Cristian 6) #706 Rush, Daniel

Lawrence HS

1) #144 Nikolov, Vlado 2) #758 Tyliczka, Josh

3) #755 Kromer, Michael

A
3) #108 Garofalo, Dominic
7) #238 Alade, Gilles

A
3) #123 Johnson, Caiden

A
3) #756 Rodriguez-Rosa, Vincent

A
3) #604 Brown, Noah
7) #462 Lyons, Jayden

A
3) #91 Caracciolo, Gavin

A
3) #166 Tassy, Moses
7) #264 Daniels, Ky-Mani

A
3) #155 Roy, William

A
3) #444 DiMedio, Mark

A
3) #290 Maccario, Marc

A
3) #159 Simmons, Mekhi
7) #478 Radimer, Shane

A
3) #700 Mahmoud, Matin

4) #606 Bunt, Kevin

NT
4) #95 Cooper, Daemien
8) #249 Bowman, Blake

NT
4) #133 Lemay, Mike

1:41.00
4) #107 Friedman, Eli

1:46.00
4) #599 Barker, Sabir
8) #735 Hipplewith, Matthew

NT
4) #117 Hernandez, Yamdry

1:39.00
4) #709 Stradford, Sincere
8) #691 Fowler, Ronan

1:38.00
4) #113 Goodson, Kylee

1:37.00
4) #330 Williams, Connor

1:37.50
4) #282 Jones, Aaron

1:38.92
4) #112 Goffney, Terrence
8) #449 Frye, Jake

1:39.00
4) #99 Dicks, Ji'Had
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 21 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity)

1 Brick Township HS

1) #174 Williams, Trey 2) #151 Riv.
Glassboro HS
1) #105 Ferguson, Brysheen

5) #98 Day, Dayshaun

Washington Twp HS
1) #446 Ellis, Aidan

Central Reg HS
1) #294 Mielewski, Connor

Hamilton East - Steinert HS
1) #317 Tafrow, Tyler
5) #160 Smith, Cameron

Cherokee HS

1) #254 Brown, Carlo 2) #754 Ha,

Section 5 of 5 Timed Finals

1 Williamstown HS
1) #300 Pinnock, Gordon
5) #693 Greene, Nicholas
2 Delsea Regional HS
1) #129 Langston, Christian 2) #177 Wy.
3 Cherry Hill East HS
1) #137 Mailman, Zachary 2) #287 Lig
5) #110 Gayle, Tymir
4 Northern Burlington Reg. HS
1) #173 Wilkerson, Jordan 2) #301 Pitt, Darryl
5 Robbinsville HS
1) #143 Mosquera, Mateo
6 Kingsway HS

1) #288 Liles III, Benny
5) #445 Dyer, Max

2) #276 Hadrick, Joseph
6) #753 Graves, Charles

2) #158 Santos, John

2) #75 Adamo, Francesco

2) #477 Phox, Connor
6) #245 Berish, Jacob

2) #120 Israel Jr., Ian
6) #118 Hill, Harold

2) #527 Rose, LeBron

2) #314 Sims, Alex
6) #127 Kamara, Sanpha

A

as Caballero, Abel 3) #277 Hancox, Jake

A

A
3) #81 Barclift, Isaiah

A
3) #751 Davis, Jack

A

7) #324 Wang, David

A

Vincent 3) #699 Magee, Brian

A

A
att, Xavier 3) #292 McGrenehan,
A
htson, Shadrach 3) #101 Donaldson, Leon

A
3) #136 Love, Sadiq

A

A

3) #176 Wright, Caron
7) #492 Vassell, Desmond

3) #168 Torres, Anthony

3) #111 Gibbons, Jasiah
7) #239 Amissah, Kobinah

3) #757 Shapiro, Mitchell

3) #327 White, De'Joun
7) #140 Mondesir, Paul

1:36.00
4) #154 Rostek, Braden Matthew

1:34.33
4) #142 Moore, Cartrell
8) #708 Sabb, Xavier

1:32.50
4) #88 Brown, Yashahya

1:33.00
4) #640 Ramos, Joel

1:35.00
4) #126 Kaboski, Logan
8) #169 Volcy, Matthieu

1:36.00
4) #79 Arole, Bankole

1:31.00
4) #119 Hollimon, Alexander

1:29.50

Dante 4) #94 Conigliaro, Julian

1:23.44
4) #463 Maklache, Ashraf

1:24.00
4) #103 Edwards, Sean

1:30.50
4) #156 Rychkov, Maxim

1:32.00
4) #491 Tomlin, Donnel
8) #172 White, Kameron
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 22 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time
Section 1of 5 Timed Finals
2 Paul VI HS A NT

1) #606 Bunt, Kevin
5) #85 Bishop, Jaylen

2) #650 Vazquez, Julian
6) #638 Quemuel, Aiden

3 Bishop Eustace Prep

1) #244 Barton, Bruce
5) #267 DiSabatino, Vincent

2) #478 Radimer, Shane
6) #84 Berardi, Cristian

4 Haddonfield Memorial HS

1) #76 Adams, Jared
5) #265 Derets, Mark

Section 2 of 5 Timed Finals

2) #139 Michalanko, Landon

1 Timber Creek Reg. HS

1) #734 Ellison, Sean
5) #332 Young, Lamel

2 Lawrence HS
1) #472 Nikolov, Alexander

3 Burlington City HS

1) #646 Stuart, Dillon
5) #626 Juliano, Roman

4 Glassboro HS

1) #649 Toledo, Logan
5) #647 Thomas, Jorren

2) #731 Akande, Oluwaseyi
6) #599 Barker, Sabir

2) #612 Coleman, Jaquann

2) #747 Stuart, Darien

2) #613 Crowl, Marley
6) #319 Thomas, Tashean

5 Eastern Regional HS

1) #749 Virgilio, Samuel
5) #455 Hedrick, Noah

6 Holy Cross HS

1) #122 Jennings, Micques
5) #704 Redd, Jaylin

2) #744 Polite, Jelani
6) #436 Alaji-King, Kaamil

2) #692 Gilliam, Vincent
6) #167 Thompson, Kurt

3) #630 Maksymowicz, Justin

A
3) #449 Frye, Jake
7) #706 Rush, Daniel

A
3) #90 Cantrell, Henry

A
3) #745 Rambaran, Eric
7) #604 Brown, Noah

A
3) #629 Lyons, James

A
3) #598 Barchue, Calvin

A
3) #624 Johnson, Kenneth
7) #459 Keith, Ison

A
3) #732 Callaway, Julian
7) #273 Gage, Ashton

A
3) #108 Garofalo, Dominic
7) #238 Alade, Gilles

4) #742 Narcisi, Henry

NT
4) #268 Dodeja, Shawn

NT
4) #438 Bozine, Ryder

1:51.00
4) #735 Hipplewith, Matthew
8) #634 Norton, Javonte

1:46.00
4) #328 Whitten, Jahlil

1:43.60
4) #741 Montagano, Patrick

1:44.00
4) #600 Barr, Davon
8) #740 Miles, Ahyon

1:49.00
4) #733 Charles, Gavin

NT
4) #95 Cooper, Daemien

8) #249 Bowman, Blake
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024
Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 3 of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 22 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity)

1 Kingsway HS
1) #445 Dyer, Max
5) #441 Campbell, Gregg

A
3) #140 Mondesir, Paul
7) #628 Levy, Larry

2) #127 Kamara, Sanpha
6) #469 McShea, Brendan

2 Hamilton East - Steinert HS A

1) #160 Smith, Cameron
5) #627 Kostin, Maximilian

3 Robbinsville HS
1) #299 Patel, Tanay

4 Penns Grove HS
1) #278 Hernandez, Sebastian

5 Cherokee HS
1) #611 Cheng, Lance

2) #245 Berish, Jacob
6) #737 Kolachalama, Nihar

3) #324 Wang, David
7) #736 Hurst, Tyler

A
2) #106 Fleck, Nathan 3) #247 Blackman, Noah
A
2) #307 Robinson, Glenn 3) #739 Medina, Yexiel
A

2) #644 Sime, Noah 3) #607 Calabria, Jeff

6 Northern Burlington Reg. HS A

1) #522 Hall, Christian

Section 4 of 5 Timed Finals

2) #473 Onyemelukwe, Obinna 3) #260 Champange, Matthew

1 Cherry Hill West HS A

1) #318 Taylor, Christian
5) #705 Reyes, Carlos

2 St. Augustine Prep

1) #146 Onesti, Julian
5) #145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa

3 Millville HS
1) #243 Baldwin, Jameer
5) #309 Ruiz, Morian

2) #165 Tassy, Joshua
6) #92 Carter, Judah

3) #166 Tassy, Moses
7) #264 Daniels, Ky-Mani

A
2) #291 Matthews, Jalen 3) #290 Maccario, Marc

6) #530 Wingate, John

A

2) #631 McNair, Deric 3) #651 Williams, Amar'e

4 Delsea Regional HS A

1) #114 Grant, Eric
5) #261 Chester, Izair

2) #464 Matthews, Quincy 3) #471 Nichols, Ryan

5 Atlantic County Tech A

1) #258 Carr, John
5) #526 Reyes, Marcos

6 Williamstown HS

1) #594 Adepelumi, Omofolawe
5) #605 Buchanan, Nasir

2) #633 Moise, Bradley 3) #241 Artiles, Joel

A
3) #648 Thomas, Roneem
7) #465 Mays, Qiron

2) #619 Gabbianelli, Michael
6) #637 Prunty, Kysheem

1:41.39
4) #172 White, Kameron
8) #163 Still, Elijah

1:40.00
4) #169 Volcy, Matthieu
8) #601 Bigger, Nathanial

1:39.47
4) #164 Strickland, Will

1:40.00
4) #109 Garris, Nasir

1:41.00
4) #618 Feehan, Colin

1:42.10
4) #257 Carpio, Gabriel

1:39.00
4) #709 Stradford, Sincere
8) #691 Fowler, Ronan

1:37.50
4) #282 Jones, Aaron

1:37.00
4) #625 Jones, Judah

1:37.50
4) #643 Sheppard, Adrien

1:37.75
4) #162 Steele, Samad

1:39.46
4) #255 Bruno, Sam
8) #253 Brown, Brandon
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FAST TIMES at CHEROKEE HIGH - 4/13/2024

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Section 5of 5 Timed Finals...(Event 22 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay JV Junior Varsity)

1 Palmyra HS
1) #251 Broadbelt, Colin
5) #695 Jennings, Jase

2 Lenape Regional HS
1) #147 Pressley, Tye

3 Cherry Hill East HS
1) #743 Odubiyi, Similoluwa
5) #641 Rivera, Desmond

4 Central Reg HS
1) #294 Mielewski, Connor

5 Brick Township HS
1) #174 Williams, Trey

6 Washington Twp HS
1) #711 Turpin, Javian
5) #297 Navan, Daniel

2) #252 Broadbelt, Patrick
6) #688 Coincil, David

2) #489 Smith, Dev'yne

2) #738 Lightson, Timothy
6) #746 Simmons, Keon

2) #75 Adamo, Francesco

2) #151 Rivas Caballero, Abel

2) #331 Wilson, Ja'Von

A

A
3) #313 Sewell, Vince

A

A
3) #751 Davis, Jack

A
3) #277 Hancox, Jake

A

3) #115 Grimes, Marcus

3) #595 Almanzar, Sebastian

3) #460 Kotel, Zachary

1:36.49
4) #748 Taylor, Azmir

1:35.87

4) #750 Wheeler, Amire
1:23.44

4) #617 Faria, Kaelan
1:33.00

4) #640 Ramos, Joel

1:36.00
4) #154 Rostek, Braden Matthew

1:36.90
4) #714 Zacamy, Vince
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 23 Girls High Jump Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 928  Weatherspool, Ciarra Brick Township HS NH
2 729  Tacka, Isabelle Paul VI HS NH
3 503  Golden, Violet Atlantic Cou NH
4 664 Eli, Madison Paul VI HS NH
5 665 Eli, Mariah Paul VI HS NH
6 212 Lohmann, Ciara Central Reg HS NH
7 69  Washington, Heaven Woodbury HS 4-00.00
8 924  Madden, Gabriella Williamstown HS 4-00.00
9 508 Mitchell, Sky Williamstown HS 4-00.00
10 555  Gordon, Nasira Timber Creek 4-04.00
11 925 Nwobu, Muna Paul VI HS 4-04.00
12 571 Miles, Kimora Glassboro HS 4-04.00
13 901 Mbuh, Mirabel Kingsway HS 4-04.00
14 24 Flunder, Jordyn Cinnaminson HS 4-04.00
15 923  Llanos, Alexa Atlantic Cou 4-04.00
16 926  Singh, Mahek Robbinsville HS 4-06.00
17 917 Agnew, Sarah Palmyra HS 4-06.00
18 204 Haynes, Ashley Timber Creek 4-06.00
19 668  Gilmore, Amanda Palmyra HS 4-06.00
20 918 Casiano, Kami Woodstown HS 4-06.00
21 25 Folk, Aaliah Vineland HS 4-06.00
22 902 Pociute, Gabriele Lawrence HS 4-06.00
23 52 Moore, Shiloh Cinnaminson HS 4-06.00
24 184 Brown, Gabrielle Vineland HS 4-06.00
25 415 Hines, Logan Kingsway HS 4-06.00
26 509  Moncrief, Kimberly Cherokee HS 4-06.00
27 919  Crispin, Rebecca Glassboro HS 4-08.00



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Flight 1of 1 Finals

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

921

511

47

920

404

927

186

663

660

922

Hadel, Jordan
Recinto, Sofia
Matos, Anaiss
Delgado, Leilany
Boyle, Samantha
Thomas, Gabby
Chandler, Caitlyn
Doherty, Petra
Demeter, Gabriella

Inge, Addison

Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Westfield HS
Cherokee HS
Hamilton Eas
Vineland HS
Central Reg HS
Brick Township HS
Brick Township HS
Lawrence HS
Westfield HS

Williamstown HS
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4-08.00

4-08.00

4-08.00

4-08.00

4-10.00

4-10.00

5-00.00

5-02.00

5-02.00

5-06.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 24 Boys High Jump Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 905 Godin, Matthew Brick Township HS NH
2 695  Jennings, Jase Palmyra HS NH
3 653  Youmans, Jaki Millville HS NH
4 613 Crowl, Marley Glassboro HS NH
5 258 Carr, John Atlantic Cou NH
6 128 Keshen, Mounir Paul VI HS NH
7 699 Magee, Brian Cherokee HS NH
8 932  DelJesus-Gonzalez, Jordan Cherry Hill NH
9 906 Holden, Kyle Timber Creek NH
10 933  Dolby, Tyler Woodstown HS NH
11 162  Steele, Samad Atlantic Cou NH
12 444  DiMedio, Mark Haddonfield NH
13 470 Nicholls, Brant Haddonfield NH
14 438 Bozine, Ryder Haddonfield NH
15 691 Fowler, Ronan Cherry Hill NH
16 468 McMillan, Khai Cherry Hill NH
17 912 Raymond, Edson Northern Bur 5-00.00
18 445  Dyer, Max Kingsway HS 5-00.00
19 938 Samedi, Xavier Northern Bur 5-00.00
20 517 Carter, Josh Palmyra HS 5-00.00
21 914  Udodi, Chibuike Northern Bur 5-00.00
22 392 Wilson, Logan St. Augustine Prep 5-02.00
23 469 McShea, Brendan Kingsway HS 5-02.00
24 282  Jones, Aaron St. Augustine Prep 5-02.00
25 931 Carrick, William Lawrence HS 5-02.00
26 937 Rooney, Bryceton Woodstown HS 5-02.00
27 935 Taconelli, Andrew Washington Twp HS 5-04.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 1of 1 Finals
28 441 Campbell, Gregg Kingsway HS 5-04.00
29 319 Thomas, Tashean Glassboro HS 5-04.00
30 145 Nwotite, Ugochukwa St. Augustine Prep 5-06.00
31 907 Lewis, Lorenzo Millville HS 5-06.00
32 93  Ceasar, Kad€™ron Penns Grove HS 5-06.00
33 481 Reeder, Elijah Central Reg HS 5-08.00
34 452 Glenn, Noah Bishop Eusta 5-08.00
35 936 Kearney, Barry Central Reg HS 5-08.00
36 929  Campione, Gianni Brick Township HS 5-08.00
37 130  Latimore, Jaleel Palmyra HS 5-08.00
38 120  Israel Jr., Ian Williamstown HS 5-08.00
39 456  Herrington, Shafiq Cinnaminson HS 5-08.00
40 278 Hernandez, Sebastian Penns Grove HS 5-09.00
41 930 Carr, Michael Millville HS 5-10.00
42 118  Hill, Harold Williamstown HS 5-10.00
43 303 Prasad, Dominic Central Reg HS 5-10.00
44 605 Buchanan, Nasir Williamstown HS 5-10.00
45 941  Wilson, Joshua Lawrence HS 5-10.00
46 82 Bender, Ryan Cherokee HS 5-10.00
47 910 Nelson, Bryant Millville HS 5-10.00
48 934  Fisher, Idris Washington Twp HS 5-10.00
49 909 Miller, Noah Timber Creek 5-11.00
50 453  Green, Samuel Cherokee HS 6-00.00
51 939  Sansary, Jayden Cherry Hill 6-00.00
52 753  Graves, Charles Glassboro HS 6-00.00
53 83 Benjamin, Nasir Eastern Regi 6-00.00
54 751  Davis, Jack Central Reg HS 6-02.00
55 940 Thomas, Carson Washington Twp HS 6-04.00
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Flight 1of 1 Finals

Cherokee HS
Meet Program
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56 913 Robinson, Derrick Cinnaminson HS 6-06.00
Event 25 Girls Pole Vault Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 949  Moran, Meara Palmyra HS NH
2 679 Rodriguez, Ava Central Reg HS NH
3 657 Bollettino, Leah Central Reg HS NH
4 677 Panaia, Isabella Bishop Eusta 6-06.00
5 944  Crabtree, Claudia Paul VI HS 7-00.00
6 950 Perez, Odalis Vineland HS 7-00.00
7 953  Schenck, Siena Kingsway HS 7-00.00
8 948  Lentzer, Kyra Westfield HS 7-06.00
9 955  Willers, Sophia Cinnaminson HS 7-06.00
10 942  Arevalo, Nicole Cinnaminson HS 7-06.00
11 952  Repsher, Kaitlyn Cherokee HS 7-06.00
12 945  Deletto-Gross, Olivia Williamstown HS 7-06.00
13 954  Scrivanich, Giselle Paul VI HS 8-00.00
14 947 Kline, Makayla Kingsway HS 8-00.00
15 234  Trzasko, Zuzanna Lawrence HS 8-06.00
16 946  Greenwood, Brynn Williamstown HS 8-06.00
17 682  Trzaskus, Sophie Lawrence HS 9-00.00
18 951 Pitta, Juliet Westfield HS 9-00.00
19 943  Chalow-Moore, Mackenzie Vineland HS 9-06.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 26 Boys Pole Vault Varsity

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 1 Finals
1 968 Lopez, Alex Palmyra HS 7-00.00
2 958 Crean, Ryan Washington Twp HS 7-06.00
3 965 Horwath, Shamus Cherokee HS 8-00.00
4 967 Kozlowski, Michael Palmyra HS 8-06.00
5 957 Chernyenko, Evan Eastern Regi 8-06.00
6 237  Adams, Daniel Glassboro HS 9-00.00
7 960 Fiske, Nicolas Washington Twp HS 9-00.00
8 470 Nicholls, Brant Haddonfield 9-00.00
9 964 Heuser, Joseph Eastern Regi 9-00.00
10 956 Bellisano, Chris Robbinsville HS 9-06.00
11 971 Rispoli, Samuel Robbinsville HS 9-06.00
12 443 Curtis 111, Alton Millville HS 10-00.00
13 966 Horwath, Tobin Cherokee HS 10-00.00
14 959  Farmer, Wayne Williamstown HS 10-00.00
15 98 Day, Dayshaun Glassboro HS 11-00.00
16 962 Frey, Max Cinnaminson HS 11-00.00
17 75 Adamo, Francesco Central Reg HS 11-06.00
18 970  McMath, Donovan Kingsway HS 11-06.00
19 269 Earley, Tyler Central Reg HS 12-00.00
20 969  Luehrs, Jack Cherry Hill 12-00.00
21 963  Greenwood, Brodie Williamstown HS 12-00.00
22 272 Farrell, Trevor Kingsway HS 12-06.00
23 710 Tishey, Kevin Cherry Hill 12-09.00
24 961 Frey, Ed Cinnaminson HS 14-00.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 27 Girls Triple Jump Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 899  Fricker, Courtney Cherokee HS 30-01.25
2 896  Burti, Chloe Cherokee HS 30-03.50
3 65  Sullivan, Breyanna Central Reg HS 30-03.50
4 235  Washington, Kyra Cherry Hill 30-09.00
5 666 Ezekiel, Brooklyn Cherry Hill 30-11.50
6 898  Eccles, Jasmine Lawrence HS 31-07.25
7 403 Bonas, Janelle Timber Creek 31-11.50
8 203  Hall, Naveya Kingsway HS 32-00.00
9 901 Mbuh, Mirabel Kingsway HS 32-00.00
10 897  Curtis, Molly Woodstown HS 32-08.50
11 900 Kim, Grace Westfield HS 33-00.00
12 52 Moore, Shiloh Cinnaminson HS 34-03.25
13 422 Petrie, Lilly Westfield HS 34-06.25
14 424  Pierre, Guerlande Timber Creek 35-00.25



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Flight 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 27 Girls Triple Jump Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

12

46

578

657

55

590

47

903

69

902

904

670

668

549

Ceccanecchio, Natalie
Martin, Liannah
Randall, Alanna
Bollettino, Leah
Munson, Naa'ilah
Villatoro, Luka
Matos, Anaiss
Siderio, Raine
Washington, Heaven
Pociute, Gabriele
Wright, Nazaii
Hepburn, Amaya
Gilmore, Amanda

Dunton, Mika

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Paul VI HS
Williamstown HS
Williamstown HS
Central Reg HS
Cinnaminson HS
Hamilton Eas
Hamilton Eas
Vineland HS
Woodbury HS
Lawrence HS
Glassboro HS
Bishop Eusta
Palmyra HS

Vineland HS
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ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

24-08.00

26-01.00

27-08.00

27-11.00

28-00.00

28-02.00

29-09.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 28 Boys Triple Jump Varsity

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1 of 2 Finals
1 746  Simmons, Keon Cherry Hill 37-01.00
2 910 Nelson, Bryant Millville HS 37-02.00
3 155 Roy, William Penns Grove HS 38-02.00
4 286 Lane, Zimir Lenape Regional HS 38-05.00
5 93  Ceasar, Kaa€™ron Penns Grove HS 38-06.00
6 126  Kaboski, Logan Hamilton Eas 39-08.25
7 909 Miller, Noah Timber Creek 40-00.00
8 700 Mahmoud, Matin Lawrence HS 40-05.00
9 757  Shapiro, Mitchell Robbinsville HS 40-07.00
10 914 Udodi, Chibuike Northern Bur 40-09.50
11 753  Graves, Charles Glassboro HS 40-10.00
12 912 Raymond, Edson Northern Bur 41-10.50
13 911 Pierre-Jacques, Joseph Williamstown HS 42-10.00
14 683  Ajao, Ayodeji Central Reg HS 42-11.75
15 913  Robinson, Derrick Cinnaminson HS 43-01.75
16 907 Lewis, Lorenzo Millville HS 43-05.25
17 300 Pinnock, Gordon Williamstown HS 44-00.00
18 78  Amaechina, Nnaemeka Central Reg HS 46-01.00
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Flight 2 of 2 Finals...(Event 28 Boys Triple Jump Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

906

478

254

691

244

456

916

141

703

705

905

144

756

915

266

115

436

248

441

Holden, Kyle
Radimer, Shane
Brown, Carlo
Fowler, Ronan
Barton, Bruce
Herrington, Shafiq
Zervos, Spyrandreas
Monroe, Michael
Pescatore, Christian
Reyes, Carlos
Godin, Matthew

Nikolov, Vlado

Rodriguez-Rosa, Vincent

Weinert, Evan
Diaz, Ruben
Grimes, Marcus
Alaji-King, Kaamil
Bloom, Cary

Campbell, Gregg
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Timber Creek ND
Bishop Eusta ND
Cherokee HS ND
Cherry Hill ND
Bishop Eusta ND
Cinnaminson HS ND
Haddonfield ND
Palmyra HS 26-02.00
Haddonfield 32-10.00
Cherry Hill 33-02.00
Brick Township HS 33-08.50
Lawrence HS 34-02.00
Eastern Regi 34-05.50
Kingsway HS 34-07.50
Lenape Regional HS 35-01.50
Palmyra HS 35-09.00
Eastern Regi 35-09.75
Cherry Hill 35-10.00
Kingsway HS 37-00.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 29 Girls Discus Throw Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 3 Finals
1 1036  Gibson, Brier Paul VI HS 75-06
2 983  Domask, Samantha Palmyra HS 76-00
3 976  Blinebury, Rachel Cinnaminson HS 76-00
4 1014  Tafesse, Addis Robbinsville HS 77-00
5 1046  Napolitano, Alana Central Reg HS 78-01
6 995  Lore, Addison Cherokee HS 79-06
7 1047  Omorodion, Mary Burlington City HS 80-10
8 946  Greenwood, Brynn Williamstown HS 81-04
9 1013  Steele, Jessica Robbinsville HS 83-05
10 1043  Kurland, Emily Hamilton Eas 83-08
11 993 Keating, Megan Glassboro HS 84-01
12 1053  Sheppard, Kaleshia Cherry Hill 84-09
13 1034  Gerber, Olivia Cherokee HS 85-01
14 1061  Fowler, Riley Williamstown HS 85-10
15 1015  Tarasevich, Virginia Glassboro HS 86-04
16 985  Gravley, Iriona Williamstown HS 89-00
17 1051 Reyes, Livia Westfield HS 89-02
18 1062  Garcia, Isabella Cherry Hill 92-08
19 1066  Marshall, Adison Westfield HS 100-00
20 1070  Strano, Theresa Woodbury HS 109-09
21 998  Moore, Sunsarai Glassboro HS 125-06
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Flight 2 of 3 Finals...(Event 29 Girls Discus Throw Varsity)
Davis-Stafford, Merit

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

717

973

1026

1067

1056

872

1008

1059

1060

990

1031

1052

1041

1038

1017

975

1019

1050

1064

974

1033

1001

Akhimien, Aizenomo

Brooks, Skylar
Mauro, Gianna
Wallace, Madison
Cooney, Isabella
Schael, Sienna
Alexander, Ava
Diana, Lily
Jones, Zarria
Farrell, Samantha
Ricci, Gabriella
Hickson, Kamiyah
Gonzales, Cassie
Vasquez, Catalina
Asbury, Ancla
Welch, Zaria
Rak, Hannah
Johnson, Ella
Aponte, Jaylin
Franklin, Heaven

Morales, Jecilia

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Holy Cross HS
Lawrence HS
Vineland HS
Cherry Hill
Lawrence HS
Vineland HS
Westfield HS
Kingsway HS
Cinnaminson HS
Vineland HS
Central Reg HS
Hamilton Eas
Cherokee HS
Timber Creek
Robbinsville HS
Cinnaminson HS
Palmyra HS
Hamilton Eas
Hamilton Eas
Lawrence HS
Glassboro HS

Woodbury HS
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61-07

62-03

63-02

63-05

63-06

63-10

64-01

64-04

66-00

68-09

68-10

69-05

69-09

53-08

71-02

7107

71-10

72-05

72-06

74-03

75-01

51-01
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Flight 3 of 3 Finals...(Event 29 Girls Discus Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

1071

1007

988

1002

536

721

980

1068

1037

1065

1063

1009

1010

865

1049

864

1021

1030

1005

1069

1018

Warker, Ashlyn
Rivera, Blanca
Johnson, Lynda
Muhammad, Imani
Camara, Katelyn
Konadu, Nana
Cini, Gianna

Page, Shania
Gomez, Gladelis
Kaur, Lovleen
Graham, Natalia
Scott, Keiasia
Shinn, Kylie
Azcona, Jen

Parsi, Makayla
Atkins, Ariana
Abate, Mia
Delarosa, Gabriela
Reid, Jules
Rosengard, Kayley

Warren, Abigail

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Atlantic Cou
Atlantic Cou
Woodbury HS
Atlantic Cou
Holy Cross HS
Holy Cross HS
Paul VI HS
Woodbury HS
Bishop Eusta
Kingsway HS
Cherry Hill
Palmyra HS
Kingsway HS
Lawrence HS
Bishop Eusta
Atlantic Cou
Paul VI HS
Vineland HS
Cinnaminson HS
Cherokee HS

Kingsway HS
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ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

33-05

37-07

40-11

46-03

46-06

49-09

70-00

52-00

52-10

53-05

54-07

57-08

58-03

59-00

59-02
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 30 Boys Discus Throw Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 5 Finals
1 1160  Goode, Alex Cherokee HS 118-06
2 1138  Alteros, Noah Kingsway HS 121-00
3 1184 Rivas, Edward Cherry Hill 125-00
4 1201  Yang, Noah Cherry Hill 125-00
5 1195  Vasquez, Oliver Cherry Hill 125-00
6 1169  Lubintus, Roseby Timber Creek 127-02
7 1073  Adams, Sam Palmyra HS 129-03
8 1191  Suggs, Claivon Glassboro HS 131-02
9 1174  Meira, Victor Cinnaminson HS 132-11
10 1139  Ashlock, Aldonte (Aj) Kingsway HS 134-01
11 1157 Gandy, Brad Millville HS 140-00
12 1162  Harris, Jonathan Delsea Regional HS 153-06
13 1143  Brady, Shawn Bishop Eusta 169-01

14 1167  Lassiter, Damere Glassboro HS 184-08



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Flight 2 of 5 Finals...(Event 30 Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

1153

1132

1178

1180

1089

1147

1198

1188

1187

1145

1197

1151

1142

1091

1122

1136

Dickerson, Daelan
Tonon, Jake

Ortiz, Isaiah
Paternoster, Jacob
Cramer, Zachary
Carpenter, Immanuel
Warren, Isaac
Slocum, Willie
Sloan, Shane
Brown, Solomon
Walters, Matt
Davis, Mitchell
Bennis, Dominic
Cuellar, Humberto
Raab, Chase

Wolfert, Brody
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program

Cinnaminson HS
Central Reg HS
Washington Twp HS
Northern Bur
Central Reg HS
Cherry Hill
Kingsway HS

Penns Grove HS
Cherokee HS

Brick Township HS
Lenape Regional HS
Kingsway HS
Washington Twp HS
Eastern Regi
Williamstown HS

Cherokee HS

100-07

101-04

103-09

104-00

104-08

105-03

108-09

111-01

113-05

114-08

115-10

116-00

116-08

117-03

100-03

139-11
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Flight 3 of 5 Finals...(Event 30 Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

1 1144  Brown, Jo'Zyiah Cherry Hill 93-08
2 1193  Umana, Joshua Northern Bur 94-04
3 1177 Nnebe, Chibudem Lawrence HS 94-05
4 1179  Papero, Dominic Hamilton Eas 94-09
5 1158  Garcia, Pablo Williamstown HS 95-00
6 1155 Falls-Dabo, Xavier Washington Twp HS 95-05
7 1146  Carocci, Tyler Hamilton Eas 95-06
8 470 Nicholls, Brant Haddonfield 96-00
9 916 Zervos, Spyrandreas Haddonfield 96-00
10 1172 Mazzei, lan Haddonfield 96-00
11 1072 Acchione, Miles Lenape Regional HS 96-09
12 1150 Damasiewicz, Drew Robbinsville HS 97-01
13 1074  Aird, Doug Palmyra HS 97-02
14 1148 Colon, Isaiah Palmyra HS 100-02
15 1166  Jones, Jeremiah Glassboro HS 106-10
16 1113 McCormick, John Bishop Eusta 100-05
17 1092  Dickerson, Darius Cinnaminson HS 100-07
18 1105 Higgs, Savien Paul VI HS 151-01
19 1168 Lewis, Jayron Williamstown HS 110-03
20 1194  Vason, Isaiah Washington Twp HS 109-09
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 4 of 5 Finals...(Event 30 Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

1 1196  Wallace, Jamal Millville HS 81-02
2 1189  Sternberg, Nate Lenape Regional HS 81-08
3 1152  Decesare, Eric Central Reg HS 83-06
4 1093  Dundale, Trent Robbinsville HS 83-09
5 1154  Embrey, Jimmy Eastern Regi 83-11
6 1183  Rhatigan, Christopher Northern Bur 85-08
7 1156  Fennimore, Duane Holy Cross HS 85-09
8 1171  Marrlow, Martin Brick Township HS 86-00
9 1126  Sinkleris, Evan Hamilton Eas 86-01
10 1159  Gonzalez Martinez, Benjamin Lawrence HS 86-01
11 1163  Henriquez, Naruny Lenape Regional HS 86-09
12 1140 Barben, Joe Palmyra HS 86-10
13 1106  Hoff, Nolan Timber Creek 86-11
14 1141 Barna, Tyler Central Reg HS 87-00
15 1164 Horace, Jameel Penns Grove HS 88-00

16 1165 Jardine, Jayden Eastern Regi 93-06
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Flight S5of 5 Finals...(Event 30 Boys Discus Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

1192

1181

1082

1185

1149

1175

1173

1176

1190

1200

1170

621

1186

1135

1161

1199

1182

Travia, Santino
Phillips, Nicholas
Brown, Trey
Rupertus, Matthew
Corsetti, Matthew
Mendez, Yariel
McDonald, Saddiq
Moore, Walter
Stone, Jordan
Wright, Coy
Luong, Brandon
Green, Jaden
Siano, Jackson
Williams, Kyle
Gregory, Bisong
White Bear, Asher

Powers, Maxwell

Cherokee HS

Meet Program
Holy Cross HS
Paul VI HS
Penns Grove HS
Paul VI HS
Paul VI HS
Bishop Eusta

Eastern Regi

St. Augustine Prep

Cherokee HS
Penns Grove HS

Cherry Hill

St. Augustine Prep

Lawrence HS

Glassboro HS

Lawrence HS

Northern Bur

Hamilton Eas
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ND

ND

ND

47-04

63-05

69-03

69-04

72-00

75-00

75-11

76-00

77-06

80-00

80-02

80-03

80-06

90-11
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 31 Girls Javelin Throw Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 3 Finals
1 1013  Steele, Jessica Robbinsville HS 45-09
2 987 Hughes-Aves, Caryeen Vineland HS 69-09
3 1006  Ringer, Lauryn Cinnaminson HS 70-07
4 1010  Shinn, Kylie Kingsway HS 74-06
5 210 lean, smith Vineland HS 76-07
6 992  Katsaros, Danielle Cherokee HS 76-07
7 993  Keating, Megan Glassboro HS 79-09
8 884 Mendoza, Alaina Cherry Hill 80-10
9 1000  Morales, Jasmin Central Reg HS 82-05
10 657 Bollettino, Leah Central Reg HS 84-00
11 1005 Reid, Jules Cinnaminson HS 86-04
12 676  Oliveto, Angela Williamstown HS 88-00
13 976  Blinebury, Rachel Cinnaminson HS 92-07
14 998  Moore, Sunsarai Glassboro HS 95-09
15 1004  O'Shaughnessy, Sophia Cherry Hill 99-04
16 985  Gravley, Iriona Williamstown HS 99-07
17 978 Campanaro, Gabriella Cherokee HS 101-03
18 200  Franklin, Paige Williamstown HS 103-10
19 982  Dayon, Priscilla Westfield HS 105-00
20 995 Lore, Addison Cherokee HS 112-06
21 1009  Scott, Keiasia Palmyra HS 55-01
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Flight 2 of 3 Finals...(Event 31 Girls Javelin Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

1019

989

6

1014

994

1015

991

999

996

1003

984

975

983

1012

878

1001

900

1008

679

1011

Welch, Zaria

Jones, Hope
Brathwaite, Kennedy
Tafesse, Addis

Little, Riley
Tarasevich, Virginia
Kapelus, Ava
Moore-Toole, Anessa
Marrero, Lacey

Ngo, Peyton
Fenwick, Summer
Asbury, Anela
Domask, Samantha
Stasiuk, Kylie
Jacoppo, Melinda
Morales, Jecilia
Kim, Grace

Schael, Sienna
Rodriguez, Ava

Shipman, Erin

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Palmyra HS
Kingsway HS
Kingsway HS
Robbinsville HS
Paul VI HS
Glassboro HS
Paul VI HS
Woodbury HS
Cherry Hill
Glassboro HS
Brick Township HS
Cinnaminson HS
Palmyra HS
Hamilton Eas
Lawrence HS
Woodbury HS
Westfield HS
Westfield HS
Central Reg HS

Vineland HS
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51-06

51-10

51-10

53-02

55-00

ND

56-03

57-04

59-04

59-07

60-06

60-07

60-10

61-06

64-01

64-09

66-09

66-10

67-00

67-09
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Flight 3 of 3 Finals...(Event 31 Girls Javelin Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

1002

997

988

977

1016

979

1007

981

980

972

986

973

864

1020

1017

4

33

1018

67

974

990

Muhammad, Imani
Miller, Janessa
Johnson, Lynda
Bryce, Bridget
Todd, Myla
Chavez-Colon, Abril
Rivera, Blanca
Collins, Camille
Cini, Gianna
Abdallah, Salma
Howe, Tala
Akhimien, Aizenomo
Atkins, Ariana
Zimmerman, Sage
Vasquez, Catalina
Boutsikaris, Arianna
Grimes, Madison
Warren, Abigail
Truong, Isabel
Aponte, Jaylin

Jones, Zarria

Atlantic Cou
Timber Creek
Woodbury HS
Cherry Hill
Woodbury HS
Atlantic Cou
Atlantic Cou
Paul VI HS
Paul VI HS
Cherokee HS
Lawrence HS
Lawrence HS
Atlantic Cou
Hamilton Eas
Robbinsville HS
Central Reg HS
Palmyra HS
Kingsway HS
Bishop Eusta
Lawrence HS

Vineland HS
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

39-11

40-00

40-03

43-07

44-07

44-10.50

46-06

47-02

48-08

50-04

68-09
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 5 Finals

1 1101  Grecco, Tommy Millville HS 130-07
2 1094  Flaim, AJ Delsea Regional HS 132-08
3 1096  Friedrich, Zachary Kingsway HS 133-06
4 131 Latimore, John Palmyra HS 133-08
5 322  Troncoso, Daniel Central Reg HS 136-07
6 1076  Barbato, Vince Lenape Regional HS 137-03
7 1136  Wolfert, Brody Cherokee HS 137-06
8 959  Farmer, Wayne Williamstown HS 143-03
9 1100  Goldstein, Matthew Cherry Hill 150-00
10 1109 Lenart, Austin Cherokee HS 154-03
11 1105 Higgs, Savien Paul VI HS 158-07
12 1118  Olearchik, Truman Cherry Hill 160-00
13 1080 Bovino, Joseph Cherry Hill 160-00
14 1119  Ott, Zach Cherokee HS 162-01
15 1072 Acchione, Miles Lenape Regional HS 182-06
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 2 of 5 Finals...(Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity)

1 1102 Grykin, Thomas Kingsway HS 117-07
2 1095  Francis, Christain Millville HS 118-01
3 1111  Ludman, Brody Cherokee HS 118-02
4 1099  Giglio, Anthony Hamilton Eas 119-01
5 447  Erickson-Hubbard, Ramello Penns Grove HS 120-00
6 1083  Castor, Christopher Northern Bur 121-09
7 1123 Ricciardi, Anthony Washington Twp HS 122-04
8 515 Brooks, Aaden Eastern Regi 122-07
9 1082  Brown, Trey Penns Grove HS 123-00
10 1074  Aird, Doug Palmyra HS 123-06
11 1121  Peters, Arion Cinnaminson HS 126-01
12 1110  Loper Jr, Tyrell Paul VI HS 126-11
13 1078 Bickerdyke, Bobby Eastern Regi 127-02
14 1090  Cruz, Gilberto Cherry Hill 129-05

15 1131  Threston Jr., Chris Bishop Eusta 130-00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 3 of 5 Finals...(Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity)

1 1086  Cheng, Derrick Kingsway HS 104-04
2 1122  Raab, Chase Williamstown HS 105-00
3 1137  Wysienski, Zander Lawrence HS 106-02
4 1125  Shroyer, Mark Central Reg HS 107-00
5 1091  Cuellar, Humberto Eastern Regi 107-00
6 1134 Verde, Patrick Northern Bur 108-00
7 1132 Tonon, Jake Central Reg HS 102-00
8 1129  Stanfa, Celestino Washington Twp HS 109-05
9 1073 Adams, Sam Palmyra HS 110-00
10 1106  Hoff, Nolan Timber Creek 110-03
11 1093  Dundale, Trent Robbinsville HS 111-00
12 1103  Haigh, Joey Cinnaminson HS 111-00
13 963 Greenwood, Brodie Williamstown HS 111-07
14 1126  Sinkleris, Evan Hamilton Eas 114-04
15 932  Delesus-Gonzalez, Jordan Cherry Hill 115-03
16 1089  Cramer, Zachary Central Reg HS 102-06.25
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 4 of 5 Finals...(Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity)

1 1128  Sparks, Daniel Haddonfield 95-00
2 1085  Ceasar, Joel Lawrence HS 95-05
3 1124 Serrano, Junior Glassboro HS 96-06
4 1114  Napoli, Chase Lenape Regional HS 97-01
5 1104 Hanson, Andrew Northern Bur 98-06
6 1107  Jenkins, Curtis Cinnaminson HS 100-03
7 1127  Sirdashney, Nicholas Eastern Regi 100-06
8 1075  Alekseyev, Artyom Robbinsville HS 100-08
9 1084 Catalina, Nicolas Robbinsville HS 100-09
10 1120  Patel, Kirtan Washington Twp HS 102-05
11 1092  Dickerson, Darius Cinnaminson HS 108-03
12 1135  Williams, Kyle Glassboro HS 103-03
13 1077  Barr, Dominic Glassboro HS 103-07
14 1098  Gaskill, William Lenape Regional HS 103-07
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Flight 5of 5 Finals...(Event 32 Boys Javelin Throw Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

237

1087

97

1113

1079

440

1088

1108

1133

1115

1130

1081

1116

1117

1097

1112

470

Adams, Daniel
Chrisman, Lennon
Curtis, Dale
McCormick, John
Bilella, Jonathan
Bunting, Zymire
Conway, Chase
Latimore, Jahmeer
Vasquez-Home, Joel
Neltnor, Logan
Suschke, Andrew
Braud, Chase
Nessler, Nathaniel
New, Jaden
Garcia, Aidan
Lugiano, Rocco

Nicholls, Brant

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Glassboro HS
Paul VI HS

St. Augustine Prep
Bishop Eusta

St. Augustine Prep
Timber Creek
Paul VI HS
Palmyra HS
Cherry Hill

Holy Cross HS
Northern Bur
Hamilton Eas
Lawrence HS
Kingsway HS
Williamstown HS
Haddonfield

Haddonfield
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ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

83-05

86-00

89-09

90-00

93-06

94-05

94-10

94-11

95-00

95-00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Event 33 Girls Shot Put Varsity
Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark
Flight 1of 3 Finals
1 1033 Franklin, Heaven Glassboro HS 27-04.25
2 1038 Gonzales, Cassie Timber Creek 27-05.50
3 1048  Parker, Jasmyne Williamstown HS 27-06.00
4 1047  Omorodion, Mary Burlington City HS 27-07.50
5 995  Lore, Addison Cherokee HS 27-08.00
6 1010  Shinn, Kylie Kingsway HS 27-10.00
7 1023  Aldoy, Lionys Vineland HS 27-10.50
8 1042  Hiddeman, Kaileigh Kingsway HS 28-02.00
9 1040  Griffin, Carter Glassboro HS 28-04.00
10 1036  Gibson, Brier Paul VI HS 28-09.75
11 1026  Brooks, Skylar Vineland HS 29-01.50
12 993 Keating, Megan Glassboro HS 29-03.00
13 1034  Gerber, Olivia Cherokee HS 29-06.25
14 1046  Napolitano, Alana Central Reg HS 29-09.25
15 1051 Reyes, Livia Westfield HS 30-00.00
16 1050 Rak, Hannah Hamilton Eas 30-03.50
17 1024 Barcus, Sarah Brick Township HS 30-08.00
18 1052  Ricci, Gabriella Hamilton Eas 31-02.50
19 1043  Kurland, Emily Hamilton Eas 32-00.00
20 424  Pierre, Guerlande Timber Creek 38-05.00
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Flight 2 of 3 Finals...(Event 33 Girls Shot Put Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

1055

1021

1056

1044

983

1032

973

1031

989

1039

1029

1014

1019

974

1005

1041

1058

975

976

984

717

Walker, Maliyah
Abate, Mia

Wallace, Madison
Marusky, Bethany
Domask, Samantha
Fonseca, Madison
Akhimien, Aizenomo
Farrell, Samantha
Jones, Hope

Green, Jacey
Cunningham, Ashley
Tafesse, Addis
Welch, Zaria
Aponte, Jaylin

Reid, Jules

Hickson, Kamiyah
Yuen, Ny'Lah
Asbury, Anela
Blinebury, Rachel
Fenwick, Summer

Davis-Stafford, Merit

Cherokee HS

Meet Program
Kingsway HS
Paul VI HS
Lawrence HS
Hamilton Eas
Palmyra HS
Cherokee HS
Lawrence HS
Central Reg HS
Kingsway HS
Williamstown HS
Westfield HS
Robbinsville HS
Palmyra HS
Lawrence HS
Cinnaminson HS
Cherokee HS
Woodbury HS
Cinnaminson HS
Cinnaminson HS
Brick Township HS

Holy Cross HS
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24-02.00

24-06.00

23-00.50

24-07.25

24-09.00

24-09.00

25-03.25

19-04.00

25-05.00

25-11.25

26-00.00

26-02.00

26-02.25

26-06.00

26-06.00

26-06.25

26-07.00

26-10.00

27-00.00

27-01.25

23-09.50
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Flight 3 of 3 Finals...(Event 33 Girls Shot Put Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1035

543

1025

721

1002

1007

1054

1009

1028

988

1037

1057

1053

864

1015

1045

1017

184

1027

1030

1022

1013

1049

Gerena, Angely

Corrielus, Jayna

Braxton-Young, Maya

Konadu, Nana
Muhammad, Imani
Rivera, Blanca
Silvey, Brynn
Scott, Keiasia
Ceide, Dae'Lea
Johnson, Lynda
Gomez, Gladelis
Yuen, N'Dyah
Sheppard, Kaleshia
Atkins, Ariana
Tarasevich, Virginia
Miller, Josephine
Vasquez, Catalina
Brown, Gabrielle
Brown, Dominique
Delarosa, Gabriela
Adongo, Joella
Steele, Jessica

Parsi, Makayla

Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Paul VI HS
Holy Cross HS
Woodbury HS
Holy Cross HS
Atlantic Cou
Atlantic Cou
Paul VI HS
Palmyra HS
Cherry Hill
Woodbury HS
Bishop Eusta
Woodbury HS
Cherry Hill
Atlantic Cou
Glassboro HS
Cherry Hill
Robbinsville HS
Vineland HS
Cherry Hill
Vineland HS
Lawrence HS
Robbinsville HS

Bishop Eusta
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ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

15-10.00

16-01.00

16-05.50

17-00.00

17-10.00

18-11.75

24-06.50

20-09.00

21-02.25

21-04.50

21-06.25

21-09.00

22-00.00

22-01.00

23-00.00

25-04.25

24-01.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Event 34 Boys Shot Put Varsity

Pos Comp# Name School Seed Mark

Flight 1of 5 Finals
1 1225  Onello, Adam Central Reg HS 43-00.00
2 1158  Garcia, Pablo Williamstown HS 43-00.00
3 1194  Vason, Isaiah Washington Twp HS 43-02.00
4 1135 Williams, Kyle Glassboro HS 43-07.00
5 1169 Lubintus, Roseby Timber Creek 44-09.25
6 1168 Lewis, Jayron Williamstown HS 44-10.00
7 1236  Witherspoon, Josh Kingsway HS 45-04.00
8 1166  Jones, Jeremiah Glassboro HS 46-08.25
9 1174  Meira, Victor Cinnaminson HS 47-00.00
10 1196  Wallace, Jamal Millville HS 47-04.75
11 1105 Higgs, Savien Paul VI HS 48-09.50
12 1229  Romero, Juan Delsea Regional HS 49-01.00
13 1139  Ashlock, Aldonte (Aj) Kingsway HS 51-02.00
14 1226  Phelan, Jake Delsea Regional HS 51-10.00
15 1220 Masso, Greg Delsea Regional HS 55-04.75
16 1167 Lassiter, Damere Glassboro HS 56-00.00
17 1143  Brady, Shawn Bishop Eusta 56-03.00
18 1162  Harris, Jonathan Delsea Regional HS 58-04.50
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Flight 2 of 5 Finals...(Event 34 Boys Shot Put Varsity)

1

2

3

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

1197

1155

1233

1188

1150

1222

1235

1187

1089

1157

1212

1215

1203

1184

1146

1171

1145

1091

1074

1140

1141

Walters, Matt
Falls-Dabo, Xavier
Spencer, Isaiah
Slocum, Willie
Damasiewicz, Drew
McDermott, Vincent
Tighe, Rudy

Sloan, Shane
Cramer, Zachary
Gandy, Brad
Geisenheimer, Andrew
Hamilton, Devon
Blank, Sean

Rivas, Edward
Carocci, Tyler
Marrlow, Martin
Brown, Solomon
Cuellar, Humberto
Aird, Doug

Barben, Joe

Barna, Tyler
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Cherokee HS

Meet Program
Lenape Regional HS
Washington Twp HS
Lawrence HS
Penns Grove HS
Robbinsville HS
Kingsway HS
Kingsway HS
Cherokee HS
Central Reg HS
Millville HS
Cherokee HS
Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill
Cherry Hill
Hamilton Eas
Brick Township HS
Brick Township HS
Eastern Regi
Palmyra HS
Palmyra HS

Central Reg HS

38-07.25

38-10.50

38-11.00

39-01.00

39-02.75

39-03.00

39-06.25

39-07.75

40-00.00

40-00.00

40-02.50

40-05.00

40-05.00

40-05.00

40-05.00

41-03.00

41-06.00

41-07.00

33-06.50

37-06.00

38-00.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program

Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License

Flight 3 of 5 Finals...(Event 34 Boys Shot Put Varsity)

1 1224  Muse, Elijah Lawrence HS 34-06.00
2 1180 Paternoster, Jacob Northern Bur 34-09.50
3 1097  Garcia, Aidan Williamstown HS 34-10.00
4 1093  Dundale, Trent Robbinsville HS 35-00.00
5 1154  Embrey, Jimmy Eastern Regi 35-02.50
6 1221  Mc Donald, Jonathan Palmyra HS 35-02.75
7 1176  Moore, Walter St. Augustine Prep 36-00.75
8 1179  Papero, Dominic Hamilton Eas 36-02.75
9 1205 Brown, Jason Burlington City HS 36-03.50
10 1182  Powers, Maxwell Hamilton Eas 36-04.00
11 1085 Ceasar, Joel Lawrence HS 36-06.25
12 1232 Simmons, Brandon Glassboro HS 36-07.50
13 1178  Ortiz, Isaiah Washington Twp HS 36-10.00
14 443 Curtis III, Alton Millville HS 37-00.00
15 1231  Sandoval, Francisco Cherokee HS 37-01.75
16 1073  Adams, Sam Palmyra HS 37-11.00
17 1132 Tonon, Jake Central Reg HS 38-00.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 4 of 5 Finals...(Event 34 Boys Shot Put Varsity)
1 1213 George, Thomas Gavin Brick Township HS 31-10.50
2 1218  Johnson, Andrew Lenape Regional HS 32-01.50
3 1114 Napoli, Chase Lenape Regional HS 32-04.00
4 1110  Loper Jr, Tyrell Paul VI HS 32-07.00
5 1163  Henriquez, Naruny Lenape Regional HS 32-07.50
6 1106  Hoff, Nolan Timber Creek 32-08.50
7 1214 Grimes, Alexander Haddonfield 33-00.00
8 1230  Rutter, Matthew Haddonfield 33-00.00
9 1210  Furia, Michael Haddonfield 33-00.00
10 1211  Gayer, Nicolas Haddonfield 33-00.00
11 1164 Horace, Jameel Penns Grove HS ND
12 1113 McCormick, John Bishop Eusta 33-02.50
13 1156  Fennimore, Duane Holy Cross HS 30-00.00
14 1209  Ford, Kwmae Millville HS 33-06.75
15 1107  Jenkins, Curtis Cinnaminson HS 33-08.25
16 1216  Igunwonyi, Avery Williamstown HS 34-00.00
17 621  Green, Jaden St. Augustine Prep 34-03.00
18 1149  Corsetti, Matthew Paul VI HS 34-04.75
19 1153  Dickerson, Daelan Cinnaminson HS 41-04.00
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Cherokee HS
Meet Program
Flight 5of 5 Finals...(Event 34 Boys Shot Put Varsity)
1 1223 McNinch, Jonathan Holy Cross HS ND
2 1228 Rodriguez, Jaiden Brick Township HS ND
3 1200  Wright, Coy Penns Grove HS ND
4 1173 McDonald, Saddiq Eastern Regi ND
5 1177 Nnebe, Chibudem Lawrence HS 34-05.00
6 1234  Stapleton, Cole Cherry Hill ND
7 1082  Brown, Trey Penns Grove HS ND
8 1207  Drach, Ricky Holy Cross HS 17-06.75
9 1185 Rupertus, Matthew Paul VI HS 26-10.00
10 1129  Stanfa, Celestino Washington Twp HS 28-00.00
11 1175 Mendez, Yariel Bishop Eusta 28-00.75
12 1217  Ingram, William Max Cherokee HS 29-06.50
13 1204 Borden, Deegan Northern Bur 29-07.00
14 1202 Barwuah, Kojo Northern Bur 29-09.00
15 1227  Phillips, Kody Northern Bur 30-00.00
16 1206  Chavalier, Justin Cherry Hill 30-06.75
17 1208  DuBray, Julian Eastern Regi 31-01.00
18 1219  Lefchak, Grant Hamilton Eas 31-01.75
19 1144  Brown, Jo'Zyiah Cherry Hill 33-00.50



